Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Alan Course

Barebow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Warwick - Double 17/11/2013 121 31 1
Warwick 17/11/2013 58 14 1
Cloth of Gold 27/10/2013 19 15 1
Agincourt Volley 26/10/2014 7 2 0

Compound
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 23/03/2015 1353 36 0
Western 16/03/2014 705 95 69
Short Metric 27/07/2014 642 72 26
American 12/04/2015 629 89 44
Bray | - Double 15/11/2013 549 60 14
Bray Il - Double 11/01/2019 528 59 4
Short Warwick 02/04/2017 394 48 33
Warwick 26/07/2016 384 46 35
Star 14/03/2014 355 36 31
Oxford 11/04/2014 336 36 11
London 17/01/2014 332 36 9
Cambridge 04/12/2015 314 35 6
Bray Il 28/02/2016 278 30 10
Bray | 20/11/2015 276 30 12
Stratford 13/03/2015 235 48 41
Valentine 09/02/2018 231 48 40
Christmas Turkey 18/12/2015 224 48 33
FITA D/1Way Clout 22/03/2015 204 65 8
185m
FITA D/1Way Clout 26/03/2017 192 58 7
165m
Ghost 28/10/2016 167 36 23
FITA Metric Clout 22/03/2015 93 34 2
185m
FITA Metric Clout 26/03/2017 63 22 0
165m
Single One Way 180y 30/10/2016 31 12 1
GNAS Clout

Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Easter Bunny 05/04/2015 11 5 0
Black Bear (180yds) 04/10/2015 2 1 0

Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
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Personal Bests

Easter Bunny

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Alan Haynes

Barebow

Round

Portsmouth - Double
Darts

St Nicholas

Windsor

American

FITA Gents

Albion

Warwick - Triple

Short Warwick -
Double

WA 30m - Double
Portsmouth
Hereford
Pope-Young
Frostbite - Double
FITA 900

FITA 30m Double
Warwick - Double
Western

Short Metric Gents
Short Metric
National
Worcester - Double
Bray Il - Double
Short National
Short Metric |
Bray | - Double
FITA 18
Midsummer
Oxford

Sunstroke

2-Way Warwick
Short Warwick
London

Warwick

Star

FITA 30m

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

20/04/2014

Date Shot
14/12/2014

Date Shot

10/03/2013
17/03/2017
21/12/2014
19/10/2014
20/05/2012
04/05/2014
03/07/2011
17/09/2017
10/05/2015

31/07/2016
13/01/2013
14/07/2013
15/11/2015
19/11/2017
30/06/2013
18/08/2013
05/06/2016
24/05/2015
02/09/2012
21/08/2011
10/10/2010
08/10/2017
27/02/2015
21/02/2016
22/08/2010
14/11/2014
10/02/2013
22/06/2012
11/04/2014
28/06/2015
24/04/2011
11/08/2013
09/01/2009
30/05/2013
15/03/2013
26/08/2012

66

Score
283

Score
810
591
576
521
518
516
515
490
446

445
431
428
425
413
413
404
400
374
374
356
349
344
342
327
318
301
290
284
270
264
259
250
245
236
231
226

27

Hits

Hits

35
84
99
90
99
101
106
90

71
60
97
57
66
74
68
80
80
59
64
71
111
58
53
63
54
54
54
36
36
45
46
36
42
29
35

Golds

Golds
10

24
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Long Warwick - Double  19/10/2013 225 49 6
Frostbite 12/12/2010 223 36 2
Cambridge 06/12/2013 215 32 1
WA 70m 10/04/2011 210 43 1
Field 24/08/2014 208 41 2
WA 30m 31/07/2016 201 35 1
Coventry 06/03/2009 201 28 3
2-Step 14/04/2013 181 35 4
Bray Il 28/02/2016 178 29 3
Valentine 12/02/2016 176 47 14
Worcester 12/10/2014 176 55 9
FITA70m 15/06/2014 176 41 0
Long Warwick 28/09/2014 173 33 5
Christmas Turkey 23/12/2011 162 46 6
Long National 11/10/2009 162 40 0
Bray | 14/11/2014 155 28 1
FITA D/1Way Clout 02/11/2014 151 53 2
165m
Stratford 08/03/2013 138 45 5
Coyote (Metric Circle)  02/10/2016 132 40 9
Stafford 11/03/2011 131 46 5
Sky Shoot 30/08/2015 126 37 7
Easter Bunny 27/03/2016 122 37 8
Ghost 28/10/2011 114 34 8
Hog 31/05/2015 113 37 0
Black Bear (180yds) 24/06/2012 111 43 1
Safari 03/06/2018 104 48 4
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2013 98 34 2
160yds
New Western 11/10/2009 97 27 2
Roving Clout 03/01/2016 96 30 5
FITA Metric Clout 21/09/2014 80 29 1
165m
Long Metric Gents 08/08/2010 79 20 0
St George 23/04/2017 79 25 0
3-Way Clout 10/04/2016 78 29 0
Valentine 120 15/02/2015 77 21 0
Halloween 27/10/2016 75 26 2
Kettering 18/05/2014 55 15 1
Single One Way 180y  28/06/2015 34 13 0
GNAS Clout
Cloth of Gold 23/10/2016 30 26 1
New Warwick 03/07/2016 27 7 0
New Year Volley 03/01/2016 15 5 1
Agincourt Volley 26/10/2014 12 5 0
Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
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Kettering Archers (ETTERING

t}vvvvir’
o
Personal Bests ARCHERS
Easter Bunny 05/04/2015 108 37 2
Sky Shoot 22/07/2012 49 17 0
Recurve 35
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 13/12/2015 228 19 0
Recurve 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 16/12/2012 250 16 0
Alen Boot
American Flatbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Black Bear (180yds) 04/10/2015 106 38 1
Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 16/03/2018 698 34 0
Oxford 09/11/2018 310 36 8
Snowman 14/12/2018 269 33 4
London 13/01/2017 267 36 4
Midsummer 23/06/2017 235 47 9
Star 07/04/2017 233 30 7
Valentine 09/02/2018 187 41 26
Bray Il 11/01/2019 183 29 0
Stratford 09/03/2018 182 48 11
Cambridge 08/12/2017 180 29 1
Andrew Webster
Barebow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Oxford 09/11/2018 187 36 0
Bray | 23/11/2018 105 24 0
Cambridge 07/12/2018 104 21 1
Bray Il 11/01/2019 87 20 1
Ghost 26/10/2018 64 27 2
Angela Bray
Barebow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 22/03/2013 677 36 0
FITA Ladies 05/05/2013 507 102 0
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Portsmouth
Bray | - Double
FITA18
American
Bray Il - Double
Short Metric
National
Short Metric |
Oxford
London

New Western
Long National
Star

Frostbite
Warwick
Coventry
Worcester
Cambridge
Bray |
Valentine
Bray Il
Stratford

Christmas Turkey

Stafford
Ghost

Recurve 35
Round
Flight

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

Cheryl Wilks

Barebow
Round
Bray Il - Double
Oxford

Christmas Turkey

Bray |
Bray Il
Roving Clout
Ghost

03/02/2019

13/01/2013
15/11/2013
10/02/2013
28/04/2013
21/02/2014
21/08/2011
31/08/2008
22/08/2010
11/11/2016
08/01/2010
08/06/2008
11/10/2009
08/04/2016
12/12/2010
26/07/2016
06/03/2009
21/01/2011
04/12/2015
10/12/2010
14/02/2014
28/02/2016
04/03/2016
23/12/2011
11/03/2011
28/10/2011

Date Shot
16/12/2007

Date Shot
12/11/2006

Date Shot
11/01/2019
09/11/2018
16/12/2018
23/11/2018
11/01/2019
06/01/2019
26/10/2018

428
364
342
334
316
311
303
295
284
265
262
254
253
234
222
211
193
188
188
181
153
148
143
141

87

Score
272

Score
308

Score
125
110
104

64
63
44
31

60
60
56
70
60
53
61
62
36
36
64
58
30
36
46
28
58
29
30
48
27
45
48
45
33

Hits
28

Hits
18

Hits
34
26
44
13
17
18
13
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Chris Dunn

American Flatbow

Round
3-Way Clout

Date Shot
16/12/2018

American Flatbow U/L

Round
Flight

Barebow
Round
St Nicholas

Longbow
Round
Darts
St Nicholas

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Flight Military Arrow
Flight Standard Arrow
Sunstroke

Oxford

Star

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Easter Bunny
Black Bear (180yds)
London

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Sky Shoot
Christmas Turkey
Hog

Midsummer
Ghost

Stratford

Bray | - Double
Cambridge
Coyote (Metric Circle)
Roving Clout
Warwick

Bray Il

Halloween

GNAS D/2Way180yd
Clout

03/02/2019

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot
09/12/2012

Date Shot

23/03/2015
22/12/2013
07/10/2018

11/12/2016
10/12/2018
21/07/2013
06/11/2015
14/03/2014
27/12/2018

01/04/2018
30/09/2018
17/01/2014
04/03/2018

21/07/2013
20/12/2013
31/05/2015
19/06/2015
30/10/2015
08/03/2013
15/11/2013
04/12/2015
02/02/2014
07/01/2018
01/08/2013
22/02/2013
28/10/2014
03/06/2018

Score
22

Score
239

Score
138

Score
561
212
208

202
198
159
149
146
130

130
120
117
113

111
102
85
82
80
77
77
77
75
73
72
70
66
66

Hits
11

Hits
25

Hits
44

Hits
31
50
64

12
10
35
28
26
38

41
40
24
34

35
44
28
18
29
31
19
16
26
27
18
16
25
30
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Personal Bests

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

Bray |

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Single Two Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Clout 180yd
Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley
New Year Volley

Longbow U/L
Round
Flight

Chris Wearing
American Flatbow

Round

Darts
Pope-Young
Bray | - Double
London

Oxford
Valentine
Christmas Turkey
Halloween

Bray |
Cambridge
Bray Il

Stratford

Ghost

Roving Clout
Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Round
Flight

Round
Hog
Easter Bunny

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

27/05/2018

15/11/2013
30/10/2016

03/06/2018

27/05/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
07/01/2018

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot

17/03/2017
13/11/2016
25/11/2016
13/01/2017
11/11/2016
10/02/2017
16/12/2016
27/10/2016
25/11/2016
09/12/2016
24/02/2017
03/03/2017
28/10/2016
01/01/2017
23/10/2016
29/10/2017
30/10/2016

American Flatbow U/L

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Korean Horse Bow

Date Shot
27/05/2018
01/04/2018

59

47
42

34

30
27

Score
293

Score
457
234
231
173
164
158
139
115

93
88
86
85
72
49
25
11
10

Score
245

Score
117
79

30

12
13

14

17
15

Hits
12

Hits
33
50
47
34
33
42
48
34
22
20
19
30
32
16
17

Hits
27

Hits
37
27
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Golds

Golds
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Personal Bests

Safari
Roving Clout
Valentine 120

Longbow
Round
Pope-Young

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Black Bear (180yds)

FITA Metric Clout
165m

3-Way Clout
Roving Clout
Clout 180yd
Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley
New Year Volley

Longbow U/L
Round
Flight

Recurve

Round

WA 1440 Gents
York

Windsor

Western

Darts

St Nicholas
American

Long Warwick - Double
St George
Frostbite - Double
National

Short National
Portsmouth

Short Metric |
Long National

WA 70m

WA 30m - Double
Worcester - Double
Midsummer

Long Metric Gents
Short Warwick

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

03/06/2018
07/01/2018
11/02/2018

Date Shot
07/10/2018
04/11/2018

30/09/2018
04/11/2018

16/12/2018
06/01/2019
03/02/2019
28/10/2018
28/10/2018
06/01/2019

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

06/05/2018
07/10/2018
22/10/2017
01/07/2018
16/03/2018
17/12/2017
04/06/2017
03/09/2017
23/04/2017
19/11/2017
08/04/2018
19/02/2017
26/01/2018
30/07/2017
15/04/2018
10/06/2018
31/07/2016
08/10/2017
20/06/2018
12/08/2018
22/07/2018

45
29
19

Score
287
119

99
67

54
38
29
23
12

Score
227

Score
1085
863
789
770
760
708
680
663
657
581
580
566
544
539
536
518
506
501
450
432
394

32
13
19

Hits
52
41

31
22

34

17
15

Hits

Hits

137
107
96
36
84
90
95
105
72
72
72
60
72
72
71
71
117
60
66
48

N
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Golds

Golds
20
27
44
59

60
44
28
28

44

35

17

29

51

22

28
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Personal Bests

Warwick
Oxford

Long Warwick
Kettering

Star

Frostbite
Cambridge
Bray Il

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Worcester
Warwick - Double
Bray |

WA 30m
Valentine
Stratford
Christmas Turkey
Black Bear (180yds)
Field

Hog

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Easter Bunny
3-Way Clout
Ghost

Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

FITA Metric Clout
185m

Sky Shoot

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

New Warwick

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Crispin Sherrey
Crossbow

Round
Clout 120yd

Longbow
Round
Easter Bunny

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

14/06/2018
10/11/2017
03/09/2017
21/05/2017
23/02/2018
19/11/2017
08/12/2017
12/01/2018
04/03/2018

08/10/2017
05/06/2016
24/11/2017
31/07/2016
09/02/2018
09/03/2018
22/12/2017
13/08/2017
21/08/2016
28/05/2017
26/03/2017

16/04/2017
02/07/2017
27/10/2017
15/10/2017

23/07/2017

03/07/2016
09/04/2017

03/07/2016

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot
03/02/2019

Date Shot
16/04/2017

374
329
325
312
311
289
281
262
260

251
249
246
239
214
210
201
177
165
164
136

132
128
126
107

104

99
74

72

Score
286

Score

Score
147

48
36
47
66
33
36
35
30
69

58
53
30
35
46
48
48
47
30
46
36

43
40
36
37

33

33
32

20

Hits
10

Hits

Hits
43

24
14

14
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26

(€]

30
26
18
14

14
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Golds

Golds

Golds
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Kettering Archers TTERNG

Z S

Personal Bests ARCHERS

Daniel Mills

Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 18/03/2016 585 33 0
Midsummer 19/06/2016 345 57 11
Oxford 11/11/2016 236 36 7
London 15/01/2016 229 34 5
Star 08/04/2016 194 24 14
Valentine 12/02/2016 174 44 11
Cambridge 04/12/2015 145 24 4
Bray Il 28/02/2016 134 24 1
Christmas Turkey 16/12/2016 130 45 2
Bray | 24/11/2017 130 25 1
Stratford 04/03/2016 111 40 4
Ghost 28/10/2016 75 30 4

David Beveridge

Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
London 25/01/2013 231 36 1
Oxford 21/11/2011 223 35 1
Bray | 10/12/2010 146 26 2
Ghost 29/10/2010 75 29 3
Easter Bunny 25/04/2011 31 15 0
David Burnett
American Flatbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Christmas Turkey 22/12/2017 88 40 2
3-Way Clout 16/12/2018 68 19 4
Korean Horse Bow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Easter Bunny 27/03/2016 101 35 5
Halloween 30/10/2018 83 27 5
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2013 71 25 2
160yds
Bray | - Double 23/11/2018 50 12 0
Bray | 23/11/2018 25 6 0
Valentine 120 14/02/2016 22 18 0
Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
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Personal Bests

Kettering Archers

Pope-Young 15/11/2015 328 62 3
FITA D/1Way Clout 22/07/2018 248 72 16
165m
FITA D/1Way Clout 07/10/2018 189 65 6
185m
Easter Bunny 08/04/2012 173 48 12
Flight Military Arrow 14/12/2014 162 16 0
Black Bear (180yds) 24/06/2012 139 44 5
Hog 31/05/2015 134 39 7
FITA Metric Clout 22/07/2018 129 36 9
165m
Coyote (Metric Circle)  02/02/2014 118 36 7
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2017 118 39 3
160yds
Roving Clout 07/01/2018 105 33 6
Star 14/03/2014 103 17 0
FITA Metric Clout 07/10/2018 101 33 5
185m
Sky Shoot 30/08/2015 96 29 7
Christmas Turkey 20/12/2013 86 41 0
GNAS D/1Way180yd 27/05/2018 83 43 0
Clout
Midsummer 23/06/2017 82 22 0
GNAS D/2Way180yd 03/06/2018 81 39 0
Clout
Halloween 30/10/2017 77 29 3
WA 70m 17/05/2009 76 15 0
St George 21/04/2013 70 21 0
3-Way Clout 02/07/2017 65 23 1
Short Warwick 11/08/2013 62 22 0
Cambridge 06/12/2013 61 15 0
Warwick 05/07/2009 54 16 0
Clout 180yd 27/05/2018 49 26 0
Kettering 16/06/2013 42 10 0
Single Two Way 180y 03/06/2018 41 19 0
GNAS Clout
Valentine 120 17/02/2013 38 34 0
Single One Way 180y  09/02/2014 37 16 1
GNAS Clout
Cloth of Gold 29/10/2017 31 23 2
Agincourt Volley 29/10/2017 11 3 1
New Year Volley 06/01/2019 8 4 0
Longbow U/L
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 24/12/2017 261 15 0

Recurve U/L
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Round
Flight

David Doyle

Longbow
Round

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

FITA D/1Way Clout
125m

FITA Metric Clout
125m

Halloween
Roving Clout
Ghost

Derek Bett

American Flatbow

Round

Pope-Young

Easter Bunny

Coyote (Metric Circle)
3-Way Clout

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot
27/12/2018

04/11/2018

04/11/2018

30/10/2018
06/01/2019
26/10/2018

Date Shot

28/10/2012
25/04/2011
18/01/2015
17/04/2011

American Flatbow U/L

Round
Flight

Barebow
Round
York - Double
Portsmouth - Double
WA 1440 Gents
FITA Gents
Hereford
FITA 70m Double
York
Darts
Windsor
Albion
Western
American
Warwick - Double
St Nicholas

Long Warwick - Double

03/02/2019

Date Shot
16/12/2007

Date Shot

12/06/2016
04/12/2016
04/05/2014
03/08/2014
14/07/2013
29/06/2014
18/09/2016
25/03/2011
06/10/2013
21/09/2008
16/03/2014
20/05/2012
18/11/2012
22/12/2013
28/09/2014

Score
247

Score
134

119

71

67
46
28

Score
401
101

89
75

Score
298

Score
1860
1092
1060
1052
1024
1020

951
886
870
777
744
742
731
702
691

Hits

Hits
41

46

28

23
18
16

Hits
69
30
27
20

Hits

Hits
284
120
143
142
144

143
36
108
107
96
90
95
84
95

Golds

Golds

Golds

(20~ (o]

Golds

Golds
80
47
17
12
45

51

61
40
49
57
46
60
40
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Personal Bests

FITA 900

St George
Stafford

WA 30m - Double
Frostbite - Double
Short Metric |
Short Metric Gents
Short Metric
National
Portsmouth

Bray | - Double
FITA70m

WA 70m

Long National
Long Metric Gents
New National
Midsummer
Short Warwick
Warwick
Pope-Young
Long Warwick
2-Way Warwick
Oxford

London
Coventry
Frostbite
Sunstroke

WA 30m
Kettering
Cambridge

New Warwick
Bray Il

Bray |

Worcester
Stratford
Christmas Turkey
Star

Field

Hog

Black Bear (180yds)
Ghost

Safari

Sky Shoot
Valentine 120

Longbow
Round

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

30/06/2013
24/06/2018
16/12/2018
31/07/2016
26/11/2018
02/09/2012
02/09/2012
02/09/2012
22/05/2016
13/11/2016
15/11/2013
29/06/2014
15/04/2012
12/08/2012
14/08/2011
28/06/2009
22/06/2012
08/06/2014
30/03/2014
24/08/2008
28/09/2014
24/04/2011
01/11/2013
09/01/2009
06/03/2009
25/11/2018
22/07/2012
31/07/2016
20/05/2018
09/12/2011
03/07/2016
27/02/2015
15/11/2013
21/01/2011
13/03/2015
21/12/2012
15/03/2013
27/05/2012
29/05/2016
29/09/2013
25/10/2013
03/06/2018
08/06/2014
15/02/2009

Date Shot

672
664
627
611
589
578
578
578
562
550
536
524
523
500
499
412
395
382
380
360
349
342
336
325
322
312
308
296
293
279
268
267
264
227
204
204
199
177
164
160
151
101

67

66

Score

90
102
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
60
60

72
72
72
70
59
48
48
59
47
48
36
36
36
36
36
36
61
31
48
30
30
60
48
48
26
28
48
47
36
48
27
18

Hits

—

—
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Long National
WA 70m

Recurve
Round
London
Easter Bunny
Sky Shoot
Ghost

Derek Dunkley

Compound
Round
London
Oxford
Bray Il
Star
Christmas Turkey
Ghost

Recurve
Round
Oxford
Short Warwick
London
Cambridge
Star
Bray |
Valentine
Bray Il
Stafford
Christmas Turkey

Dominic Wilks

Barebow
Round
Portsmouth
Bray Il
Christmas Turkey
Bray |
Ghost
Roving Clout

Recurve
03/02/2019

23/05/2010
20/07/2008

Date Shot

16/01/2015
13/04/2009
15/06/2008
29/10/2010

Date Shot

15/01/2016
07/11/2014
28/02/2016
08/04/2016
19/12/2014
30/10/2015

Date Shot

19/11/2010
11/08/2013
14/01/2011
26/11/2010
08/04/2011
25/11/2011
11/02/2011
25/02/2011
11/03/2011
23/12/2011

Date Shot

18/01/2019
11/01/2019
16/12/2018
23/11/2018
26/10/2018
06/01/2019

226
87

Score
306
142
124
121

Score
319
303
257
256
193
138

Score
264
262
261
237
198
195
190
189
164
161

Score
369
163
145
133

75
21

48
23

Hits
34
47
37
35

Hits
36
36
30
27
48
35

Hits
36
46
36
35
25
30
43
30
47
47

Hits
58
28
48
29
30

Golds

19
14
12

Golds
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Golds
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Personal Bests

Round
Oxford

Geoff Holmes
Barebow

Round
3-Way Clout

Round
Sunstroke
Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Easter Bunny
Oxford

National

FITA D/1Way Clout

165m
Sky Shoot

Black Bear (180yds)

Pope-Young
FITA Metric Clout
165m

Hog

Cloth of Gold
Valentine 120
Agincourt Volley

Recurve

Round

Darts
Portsmouth
FITA 30m Double
Warwick
Midsummer
National

Short Metric |
Bray | - Double
Oxford

London

Bray Il - Double
Long National
Short Metric
Short Warwick
FITA70m

Star

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

Date Shot
09/11/2018

Date Shot
10/06/2012

Korean Horse Bow

Date Shot
21/07/2013
26/12/2013

05/04/2015
11/04/2014
19/01/2014
03/03/2013

21/07/2013
29/09/2013
10/11/2013
01/09/2013

31/08/2014
27/10/2013
16/02/2014
27/10/2013

Date Shot

25/03/2011
26/01/2018
06/10/2013
26/06/2013
21/06/2013
31/08/2008
22/08/2010
15/11/2013
09/11/2018
09/01/2009
27/02/2015
25/05/2014
21/08/2011
11/08/2013
15/06/2014
07/04/2017

Score
226

Score

Score
120
99

94
89
83
75

65
63
61
45

41
33
30
17

Score
699
384
383
369
306
282
273
268
262
252
246
237
230
225
217
204

Hits
35

Hits

Hits
30
33

35
22
25
31

24
27
17
19

15
21
18

Hits
34
57
70
47
58
60
58
48
36
35
49
51
48
45
48
26

Golds

Golds

Golds
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Golds
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Personal Bests

Bray Il
Valentine
Cambridge
Bray |

FITA 30m
2-Way Warwick
Worcester
Long Warwick
Christmas Turkey
Stratford
Kettering
Ghost

Easter Bunny
Field

Sky Shoot

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Glyn Jones

American Flatbow

Round
London
Pope-Young
Oxford
Cambridge
Valentine
Bray |

Bray Il
Stratford
Easter Bunny
Ghost

Round
Flight

Barebow

Round
Pope-Young

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

22/02/2013
15/02/2013
09/12/2016
14/11/2014
17/08/2014
07/04/2013
18/01/2008
19/09/2010
19/12/2014
08/03/2013
18/05/2014
26/10/2012
08/04/2012
16/08/2015
15/06/2008

Date Shot
08/12/2013

Date Shot

13/01/2017
07/09/2014
10/11/2017
09/12/2016
10/02/2017
25/11/2016
24/02/2017
03/03/2017
05/04/2015
27/10/2017

American Flatbow 50

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot
15/11/2015
28/08/2017

26/12/2017

193
190
174
168
153
153
148
145
140
118
115
101

92

85

66

Score
303

Score
250
227
225
175
170
162
160
143
123

75

Score
203

Score
303
286

222

29
44
28
29
29
37
53
39
47
39
41
32
33
27
23

Hits

Hits
36
43
36
29
44
27
28
43
40
31

Hits
18

Hits
52
70

48

A2 N ODNOOOW -2 0NOOOO W~

Golds

Golds

o A
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Golds

Golds

30

31
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Personal Bests

Coyote (Metric Circle)

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

Black Bear (180yds)

FITA Metric Clout
165m

3-Way Clout
Valentine 120

GNAS D/2Way180yd
Clout

Single One Way 180y

GNAS Clout
Roving Clout

Single Two Way 180y

GNAS Clout
Cloth of Gold
Halloween

New Year Volley

Longbow
Round
Midsummer

Longbow 50
Round
Flight

Longbow U/L

Round
Flight

Recurve
Round
American - Double
FITA Gents
Darts
Windsor
American
St Nicholas
Western
York
St George
FITA 30m Double

Long Warwick - Double

FITA 900
WA 30m - Double
Portsmouth

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

02/02/2014
27/08/2017

04/10/2015
26/03/2017

16/12/2018
15/02/2015
26/08/2017

27/08/2017

06/01/2019
26/08/2017

29/10/2017
30/10/2017
07/01/2018

Date Shot
19/06/2015

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot
14/12/2014

Date Shot

06/10/2013
04/08/2013
23/03/2015
09/03/2014
06/10/2013
09/12/2012
09/06/2013
08/09/2013
14/06/2015
18/08/2013
28/09/2014
30/06/2013
31/07/2016
01/12/2013

200
173

173
143

134
134
129

96

82
79

73
59
24

Score
142

Score
207

Score
205

Score
1381
933
874
819
693
684
672
625
620
620
590
573
553
544

48
63

46
36

39
36
53

33

29
30

25
19

Hits
36

Hits
29

Hits

Hits
179
138

36
107
89
84
96

127

106
72
96
88
72
60

Golds

Golds

Golds

Golds
84
13

48
48
54
23
14
23

20

©
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Personal Bests

Worcester - Double
Short Metric
FITA18

National

Short Metric Gents
WA 70m

FITA70m
Midsummer

Long National
Warwick

Vegas (Triple Face)
Long Warwick
Oxford

Field

FITA 30m

London

Sunstroke

WA 30m

Kettering
Cambridge
Frostbite

Bray Il

Worcester

Star

2-Step

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Bray |

New Warwick
2-Way Warwick
Stratford

Valentine

Black Bear (180yds)
Christmas Turkey
Hog

Ghost

Easter Bunny

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Cloth of Gold
Sky Shoot
Halloween
Valentine 120
Agincourt Volley

Recurve 35

Round

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

13/10/2013
27/07/2014
05/01/2014
20/10/2013
26/08/2012
30/11/2014
15/06/2014
20/06/2014
25/05/2014
17/11/2013
27/01/2013
29/12/2013
01/11/2013
26/05/2013
18/08/2013
25/01/2013
21/07/2013
31/07/2016
17/05/2015
06/12/2013
20/11/2016
21/02/2014
13/10/2013
15/03/2013
14/04/2013
23/03/2014

20/11/2015
03/07/2016
22/04/2012
04/03/2016
15/02/2013
29/09/2013
20/12/2013
07/07/2013
25/10/2013
28/03/2013
23/03/2014

27/10/2013
03/07/2016
31/10/2013
17/02/2013
27/10/2013

Date Shot

517
501
480
478
461
452
451
422
395
372
359
326
324
323
316
315
302
286
284
283
278
265
261
250
240
238

235
227
204
198
196
191
183
174
153
138
130

126
113
79
60

Score

119
71
60
70
69
68
71
60
67
48
46
48
36
48
36
36
36
36
66
34
36
30
59
29
38
67

30
45
42
48
47
47
48
42
36
41
35

33
36
27
40

Hits

N B W o N

23
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Golds
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Personal Bests

Flight

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Henry Sherrey

Longbow

Round

St Nicholas

Darts

Pope-Young
Portsmouth

Flight Standard Arrow
Oxford

Flight Military Arrow

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

FITA D/1Way Clout
185m

Short Warwick
London

St George
Valentine
Frostbite
Cambridge
Warwick
Worcester

Easter Bunny
Midsummer
Black Bear (180yds)
Christmas Turkey

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Sky Shoot
National
Star

FITA Metric Clout
185m

Bray Il

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Hog

York

Bray |

Roving Clout
Bray | - Double

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

24/12/2017

Date Shot
14/12/2014

Date Shot

09/12/2012
14/03/2008
15/11/2015
11/11/2012
16/12/2012
02/11/2012
20/12/2009
03/11/2013

07/10/2018

30/12/2012
14/01/2011
21/04/2013
13/02/2015
21/12/2008
07/03/2008
09/06/2013
18/01/2008
28/03/2013
19/06/2015
29/09/2013
23/12/2011
26/12/2015

30/08/2015
25/11/2012
15/03/2013
07/10/2018

22/02/2008
22/03/2015

07/07/2013
07/10/2018
24/11/2017
06/01/2019
23/11/2018

280

Score
359

Score
464
360
285
256
236
216
209
208

191

185
184
173
165
159
153
152
147
140
138
137
127
124

124
124
114
111

108
107

103
102
98
81
79

Hits
29

Hits
78
30
53
55

33
24
67

66

41
30
39
43
31
21
36
53
41
26
41
48
43

37
28
23
36

23
35

33
32
19
27
19

Golds

Golds
15
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Personal Bests

Long National

Coyote (Metric Circle)

Halloween

GNAS D/1Way180yd

Clout

FITA70m

3-Way Clout

New Western
Long Metric Gents

Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Single One Way 180y

GNAS Clout
Clout 180yd
Valentine 120
Ghost

Kettering

Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley
New Year Volley

Longbow U/L

Round
Flight

lan Bull

Recurve

Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

lvan Bentley

Longbow
Round
Windsor
Pope-Young
Warwick

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Hog

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

06/07/2008
02/02/2014
30/10/2018
24/05/2015

12/05/2013
16/12/2018
08/06/2008
30/11/2008
15/10/2017

30/08/2015

27/05/2018
17/02/2013
29/10/2010
16/06/2013
28/10/2018
29/10/2017
07/01/2018

Date Shot
08/12/2013

Date Shot
03/03/2013

02/11/2014

Date Shot
16/12/2012

Date Shot

22/06/2014
07/10/2018
09/06/2013
02/11/2014

07/07/2013

74
74
72
67

67
61
58
47
39

38

32
30
29
29
24
15

Score
284

Score
266

132

Score
283

Score
164
144
112

99

96

20
28
23
30

17
19
16
13
17

18

Hits

Hits
70

34

Hits
12

Hits
42
30
24
34

33
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Personal Bests

Sky Shoot
3-Way Clout
Sunstroke

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Roving Clout
Midsummer
Short Warwick
Easter Bunny
Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Long Warwick
New Year Volley
Long National
Valentine 120
Clout 180yd

Longbow U/L

Round
Flight

Jan Dohnalek
Barebow

Round
3-Way Clout

Recurve
Round

Darts
Windsor
Short Metric
Oxford
Snowman
London

Bray |

WA 70m
Cambridge
Bray Il
Valentine
Stratford

Star

Ghost

Long National
Christmas Turkey
Long Warwick
Field

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

22/07/2012
10/06/2012
22/07/2012
02/11/2014

07/01/2018
22/06/2012
08/06/2014
20/04/2014
15/10/2017

06/09/2015
06/01/2013
29/05/2011
17/02/2013
03/02/2019

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot
10/04/2016

Date Shot

17/03/2017
22/06/2014
17/04/2016
05/02/2016
14/12/2018
15/01/2016
25/11/2016
19/06/2016
04/12/2015
28/02/2016
09/02/2018
03/03/2017
23/02/2018
27/10/2017
25/05/2014
19/12/2014
11/05/2014
16/08/2015

85
59
56
49

48
47
38
37
32

12
10

Score
207

Score
52

Score
787
455
443
305
288
286
254
250
232
228
192
190
185
138
131

91
88
83

35
21
12
17

Hits
13

Hits
19

Hits
35
95
71
36
36
30
30
52
31
30
46
48
23
36
33
30
22
24
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Kettering Archers TTENAG

=z s

Personal Bests ARCHERS

Kettering 18/05/2014 37 23 0

Jason Stephenson
American Flatbow

Round
Pope-Young
FITA Metric Clout
165m

Black Bear (180yds)

Roving Clout
3-Way Clout
Halloween
Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley

Round
Flight

Barebow

Round
Oxford

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Easter Bunny

GNAS D/1Way180yd

Clout

Valentine 120
Safari

Roving Clout
Clout 180yd
Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

New Year Volley

Recurve

Round

Windsor

York

Western

St Nicholas

Darts

Frostbite - Double
Short National

03/02/2019

Date Shot
07/10/2018
04/11/2018

30/09/2018
06/01/2019
16/12/2018
30/10/2018
28/10/2018
28/10/2018

American Flatbow U/L

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot
10/11/2017
04/03/2018

04/03/2018

01/04/2018
27/05/2018

11/02/2018
03/06/2018
07/01/2018
27/05/2018
15/10/2017

07/01/2018

Date Shot

21/10/2018
07/10/2018
01/07/2018
23/12/2018
16/03/2018
26/11/2018
28/01/2018

Score
169
83

72
62
46
44
12

Score
226

Score
269
167

118

112
89

88
78
57
49
12

10

Score
832
759
711
672
661
625
511

Hits
31
29

26
22
17
16

Hits
17

Hits
36
48

32

37
38

38
35
18
21

Hits
108
131

95
84
36
72
71

Golds

o -~ 0O -~ N O

Golds

Golds

12

11
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Golds
64
26
42
45

14
28
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Kettering Archers (ETTERING

&
z S
Personal Bests ARCHERS
Portsmouth 26/01/2018 493 60 6
Bray | - Double 23/11/2018 464 59 8
Long National 15/04/2018 367 65 10
Warwick 16/07/2018 344 48 18
Frostbite 25/11/2018 321 36 7
Snowman 14/12/2018 302 35 12
Bray | 23/11/2018 238 30 3
Star 23/02/2018 233 28 5
Cambridge 07/12/2018 228 27 4
Valentine 09/02/2018 200 46 19
Stratford 09/03/2018 179 46 15
Bray Il 12/01/2018 174 29 1
Kettering 20/05/2018 144 34 4
Ghost 27/10/2017 86 34 0
Cloth of Gold 29/10/2017 31 24 2
Jason Vidler
Korean Horse Bow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Boxing Day Clout 27/12/2018 95 31 8
160yds
Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Clout 180yd 03/02/2019 1 1 0
Jessica Hill
Barebow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
FITA D/1Way Clout 05/11/2017 157 52 5
165m
FITA D/1Way Clout 05/11/2017 157 52 5
125m
FITA Metric Clout 05/11/2017 79 24 4
165m
FITA Metric Clout 05/11/2017 79 24 4
125m
3-Way Clout 02/07/2017 74 27 3
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2017 69 31 2
160yds
Kettering 23/06/2017 34 10 0
Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Easter Bunny 01/04/2018 40 16 0
Roving Clout 06/01/2019 31 15 1

03/02/2019 Page 23



Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Jo Sanders

Longbow
Round
Portsmouth
Pope-Young
FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

3-Way Clout
Clout 180yd
Halloween

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

Cloth of Gold

Longbow 50
Round
Flight

Recurve
Round

Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Joe Burlington

Longbow
Round
Darts
St Nicholas
Windsor
American
Albion
FITA Gents
FITA 30m Double
Short Metric
Midsummer
Oxford
Warwick - Double

Long Warwick - Double

London
FITA70m

03/02/2019

Date Shot

26/01/2018
12/11/2017
04/11/2018

04/11/2018

26/12/2017

16/12/2018
03/02/2019
30/10/2017
27/05/2018

28/10/2018

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot
15/10/2017

Date Shot

22/03/2013
22/12/2013
19/10/2014
13/04/2014
03/07/2011
05/05/2013
18/08/2013
25/08/2013
21/06/2013
19/11/2010
18/11/2012
28/09/2014
14/01/2011
29/06/2014

Score
156
155

79

54

38

24
17
14
10

Score
191

Score
17

Score
539
449
398
295
279
263
252
247
221
213
213
212
179
177

Hits
36
30
33

22

16

o O © O

Hits
19

Hits

Hits
34
83
86
67
65
53
49
46
45
35
59
52
31

Golds
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Golds

Golds
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

FITA D/1Way Clout 04/11/2018 177 60 5
165m
Short Metric Gents 02/09/2012 175 38 1
Valentine 15/02/2013 167 42 17
Field 26/05/2013 166 37 0
Bray Il 22/02/2013 144 26 0
Warwick 12/06/2014 143 31 1
Coventry 05/03/2010 137 19 1
Star 08/04/2011 137 24 2
Frostbite 12/12/2010 132 33 1
Bray | 16/11/2012 129 23 2
Cambridge 07/03/2008 125 16 2
Christmas Turkey 23/12/2011 123 48 1
FITA 30m 26/08/2012 123 27 0
Easter Bunny 20/04/2014 117 40 4
Worcester 21/01/2011 114 41 2
Short Metric | 23/08/2009 102 25 0
Hog 07/07/2013 99 33 3
FITA Metric Clout 04/11/2018 95 33 3
165m
Long Warwick 28/09/2014 94 24 1
3-Way Clout 19/05/2013 93 33 3
Stratford 08/03/2013 84 33 2
Long National 11/10/2009 84 22 3
Roving Clout 05/01/2014 67 25 2
Kettering 16/06/2013 48 14 1
New Western 11/10/2009 42 10 0
WA 70m 17/05/2009 36 8 0
Stafford 11/03/2011 32 16 0
Ghost 29/10/2010 30 13 1
Clout 180yd 03/02/2019 12 7 0
New Year Volley 05/01/2014 7 3 0
Longbow 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 20/12/2009 191 34 0
Longbow U/L
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 16/12/2012 223 13 0
John Bosworth
American Flatbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Portsmouth - Double 10/03/2013 647 0 6
Darts 22/03/2013 584 35 0
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Personal Bests

Warwick - Triple
St Nicholas
American

Short Warwick -
Double

Warwick - Double
Windsor

Pope-Young

WA 30m - Double
Portsmouth

FITA 30m Double
Long Warwick - Double
Western

Long National - Double
Worcester - Double

St George

Short Metric

FITA Gents

Bray Il - Double

WA 70m - Double
Short National

York

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Short Metric Gents
Vegas (Triple Face)
London

Bray | - Double
Albion

Midsummer
FITA18

Short Warwick
National
Sunstroke

Oxford

Warwick

WA 70m

Short Metric |
Coyote (Metric Circle)
Coventry

Long Warwick
Long National
Star

Frostbite

Easter Bunny

Hog

FITA 30m

WA 30m

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

17/09/2017
22/12/2013
20/05/2012
10/05/2015

17/11/2013
18/10/2015
15/11/2015
31/07/2016
10/03/2013
26/07/2015
04/09/2016
24/05/2015
19/08/2018
14/10/2012
23/04/2017
21/08/2011
04/08/2013
24/02/2017
08/07/2018
14/06/2015
02/06/2013
04/03/2018

02/09/2012
29/01/2017
09/01/2009
20/11/2015
31/05/2009
17/06/2011
24/02/2013
30/12/2012
22/11/2009
28/06/2015
13/11/2009
26/07/2016
21/06/2015
22/08/2010
13/01/2013
05/03/2010
04/09/2016
12/08/2012
08/04/2016
23/11/2014
08/04/2012
31/05/2015
26/07/2015
31/07/2016

480
456
424
379

356
355
344
326
324
311
283
277
265
263
262
260
258
250
246
234
229
218

217
213
212
207
205
205
196
194
194
192
189
188
183
178
172
168
165
164
163
162
161
160
155
155

106
78
76
83

74
85
57
62

60
63
65
69
93
60
53
54
49
57
52
53
65

47
28
36
40
55
47

38
48
36
31
36
42
36
47
22
33
40
28
31
44
46
30
31

15
14
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Valentine

Boxing Day Clout

160yds

2-Way Warwick
Cambridge
Worcester
FITA70m
2-Step

Black Bear (180yds)
Long Metric Gents

Bray Il

Christmas Turkey

Field
Sky Shoot

FITA Metric Clout

165m

3-Way Clout
Stratford
Roving Clout
Bray |
Stafford
Valentine 120
Kettering

Single One Way 180y

GNAS Clout
Ghost
Halloween

Long Metric |
Cloth of Gold
Clout 180yd
Agincourt Volley
New Year Volley
New Warwick

15/02/2013
26/12/2015

07/04/2013
07/12/2012
05/02/2017
12/05/2013
14/04/2013
04/10/2015
03/08/2014
24/02/2017
23/12/2011
21/08/2016
30/08/2015
23/07/2017

02/07/2017
08/03/2013
05/01/2014
16/11/2012
11/03/2011
15/02/2015
15/05/2016
30/10/2016

26/10/2012
30/10/2017
05/08/2018
23/10/2016
03/02/2019
28/10/2018
05/01/2014
03/07/2016

American Flatbow 35

Round
Flight

Date Shot
24/12/2017

American Flatbow 50

Round
Flight

Barebow
Round
Darts
Pope-Young
Albion

03/02/2019

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot

14/03/2008
24/08/2008
21/09/2008

152
151

150
149
147
147
145
144
143
141
139
138
138
132

123
116
113
112
104
81
79
74

74
60
59
40
36
21
19
16

Score
204

Score
264

Score
514
365
349

43
44

32
28
45
34
27
46
30
28
48
32
44
35

38
42
36
26
37
29
39
34

Hits
27

Hits
33
63
77
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Personal Bests

New Western

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

London
Oxford
Frostbite
3-Way Clout
WA 70m

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Cambridge
Halloween

Bray Il

Worcester
Christmas Turkey
Valentine 120
Valentine

New Warwick

Round

Short Warwick -
Double

St Nicholas
Windsor

Warwick - Double
Short National
Pope-Young
American

Frostbite - Double
Western
Portsmouth
National

WA 18m - Double
Long Warwick - Double
Warwick

Short Warwick
Short Metric |
Worcester - Double

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Hog

Midsummer

2-Way Warwick
Star

Long National

Black Bear (180yds)
WA 70m

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

08/06/2008
26/03/2017

11/01/2008
01/02/2008
21/12/2008
17/04/2011
20/07/2008
26/03/2017

07/03/2008
31/10/2012
22/02/2008
18/01/2008
21/12/2007
10/02/2008
08/02/2008
25/05/2008

Korean Horse Bow

Date Shot
02/04/2017

17/12/2017
22/10/2017
16/11/2014
19/02/2017
07/09/2014
04/06/2017
19/11/2017
16/07/2017
08/03/2015
11/01/2015
22/02/2015
03/09/2017
16/11/2014
02/04/2017
30/07/2017
13/10/2013
26/12/2013

28/05/2017
19/06/2015
07/12/2014
07/04/2017
28/08/2016
29/09/2013
11/06/2017

258
246

215
191
179
145
125
125

122
117
115
107
80
75
70
56

Score
442

438
410
373
317
312
307
275
267
237
225
222
199
198
195
178
172
171

171
163
161
159
154
142
136

54
72

36
33
34
42
32
36

18
33
22
40
41
33
28
16

Hits
88

78
90
83
63
52
65
56
67
51
51

51

41
38
68
47

48
41
35
28
44
45
29
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Frostbite
Field

Sky Shoot
Long Warwick
WA 18m
Worcester

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Kettering

Longbow
Round

Flight Military Arrow

Worcester

Longbow 50
Round
Flight

Recurve
Round
Boxing Day Clout
160yds
Easter Bunny
3-Way Clout
Sky Shoot

Recurve 35
Round
Flight

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

Traditional
Round
American - Double

Portsmouth - Double

Short National
American

St Nicholas
Windsor
Darts
Portsmouth

03/02/2019

19/11/2017
27/08/2017
08/06/2014
03/09/2017
22/02/2015
05/02/2017
01/09/2013

21/05/2017

Date Shot
14/12/2014
18/10/2009

Date Shot
16/12/2007

Date Shot
26/12/2009

13/04/2009
27/01/2008
15/06/2008

Date Shot
12/08/2001

Date Shot
02/08/1998

Date Shot

15/09/2013
12/01/2014
21/02/2016
03/04/2016
23/12/2018
21/10/2018
16/03/2018
18/01/2019

134
117
117
109
106

85

76

29

Score
131
102

Score
230

Score
198

140
118
105

Score
345

Score
440

Score
471
419
353
342
332
307
305
304

30
40
38
25

34
29

11

Hits

41

Hits

Hits
48

44
33
34

Hits

Hits
24

Hits

87
65
72
72
75
22
55
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Golds

Golds

Golds
18
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Personal Bests

Pope-Young
Western

Frostbite - Double
Warwick - Double
Short Warwick
Short Metric
National

Bray Il - Double
Hog

Long Warwick - Double

Worcester - Double
Field

Oxford

WA 70m
Midsummer

Bray | - Double

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Star

Frostbite

Long National
Snowman
Cambridge

Bray Il

Warwick

Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Long Warwick
Halloween
Worcester
Christmas Turkey
Stratford

Bray |

Ghost

Kettering
Valentine 120

John Lewin

Longbow
Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Easter Bunny

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Pope-Young
Black Bear (180yds)

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

07/10/2018
01/07/2018
26/11/2018
05/06/2016
13/03/2016
17/04/2016
08/04/2018
11/01/2019
27/05/2018
05/09/2018
14/10/2018
26/08/2018
05/02/2016
10/06/2018
20/06/2018
24/11/2017
26/12/2017

23/02/2018
25/11/2018
26/11/2017
14/12/2018
07/12/2018
11/01/2019
05/06/2016
15/10/2017

02/09/2018
30/10/2018
14/10/2018
16/12/2018
09/03/2018
24/11/2017
27/10/2017
20/05/2018
11/02/2018

Date Shot
05/11/2017

16/04/2017
26/12/2015

12/11/2017
30/09/2018

286
279
270
242
214
211
209
200
194
182
177
171
170
163
162
159
154

144
141
138
133
119
105
104
100

94
92
91
88
86
84
74
58
47

Score
165

131
111

106
104

54
71
55
58
42
43
49
42
48
48
68
37
32
39
38
37
47

25
27
36
23
25
20
26
41

26
29
34
40
29
20
30
14
35

Hits
58

44
35

30
35
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Personal Bests

Hog
Roving Clout

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Coyote (Metric Circle)
Midsummer

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

WA 70m

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Long Metric Gents
Clout 180yd
Valentine 120
New Year Volley

Longbow U/L

Round
Flight

Recurve

Round

Darts

Albion

Short Metric |
Coventry

Oxford

London
Cambridge
Frostbite
Midsummer
Worcester

Bray Il

Bray |

Long Metric Gents
Valentine
Christmas Turkey
Black Bear (180yds)
WA 70m

Long Warwick

Kettering Archers

31/08/2014
06/01/2013
04/03/2018

02/10/2016
20/06/2014
20/08/2017

17/05/2009
20/08/2017

09/08/2009
27/05/2018
17/02/2013
07/01/2018

Date Shot
13/12/2015

Date Shot

20/03/2009
04/07/2010
22/08/2010
05/03/2010
13/11/2009
08/01/2010
07/03/2008
21/12/2008
19/06/2015
30/01/2009
25/02/2011
04/12/2009
08/08/2010
11/02/2011
19/12/2008
13/08/2017
15/04/2012
14/06/2009

Joshua Dohnalek

Barebow

Round
3-Way Clout

03/02/2019

Date Shot
10/04/2016

103
89
84

71
58
51

46
20

18
14
11

Score
204

Score
771
562
425
309
305
304
286
259
257
237
230
228
183
182
154

87
49
45

Score
129

36
25
27

30
16
25

Hits
12

Hits
36
96
67
36
30
36
35
36
55
60
30
30
39
46
45
33
10
11

Hits
38
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Recurve
Round
Darts
Short Metric llI
Long Metric IV
Oxford
Bray Il
Star
London
Field
Valentine
Snowman
Short Junior Warwick
Bray |
Cambridge
Stratford
Junior National
Kettering
Ghost
Christmas Turkey

Date Shot

17/03/2017
27/07/2014
19/06/2016
10/11/2017
12/01/2018
23/02/2018
13/01/2017
16/08/2015
12/02/2016
14/12/2018
11/05/2014
20/11/2015
04/12/2015
09/03/2018
25/05/2014
18/05/2014
27/10/2017
18/12/2015

Kayleigh Dunkley

Barebow
Round
Metric Il
Portsmouth
Junior National
FITA 18
Short Metric Il
London
Short Warwick
Short Metric
Oxford
Worcester
Cambridge
Christmas Turkey
Frostbite
Bray Il
Stratford
Bray |

Compound
Round
Metric Il
Bristol Il

03/02/2019

Date Shot

05/05/2013
10/03/2013
10/10/2010
24/02/2013
22/08/2010
25/01/2013
11/08/2013
21/08/2011
13/11/2009
14/10/2012
07/12/2012
21/12/2012
12/12/2010
22/02/2013
08/03/2013
04/12/2009

Date Shot
04/05/2014
14/09/2014

Score
532
318
268
237
235
185
182
159
132
125
123
118
111
100

84
77
72
60

Score
465
447
351
327
303
278
250
247
203
195
195
163
158
150
149

81

Score
1098
1017

Hits
34
62
55
35
30
29
32
35
34
23
29
24
22
41
24
21
32
26

Hits
90

67

54
36
46
48
36
60
32
48
31
28
42
16

Hits
144
143
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Personal Bests

Portsmouth
Worcester - Double
Long Metric Ladies
London

Bray Il

Worcester
Valentine

Kieran Dunkley
Barebow

Round
Worcester
London

Bray Il

Christmas Turkey
Valentine
Cambridge

Bray |

Longbow
Round

Darts

Oxford
Valentine

Star

London

Short Warwick
Christmas Turkey
Cambridge
Stratford

Bray Il

Recurve
Round
Darts

Star
London
Cambridge
Oxford
Christmas Turkey
Stratford
Bray Il
Valentine
Ghost
Bray |

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

09/03/2014
12/10/2014
03/05/2015
17/01/2014
21/02/2014
12/10/2014
14/02/2014

Date Shot

21/01/2011
08/01/2010
25/02/2011
17/12/2009
12/02/2010
26/11/2010
04/12/2009

Date Shot

22/03/2013
05/12/2014
14/02/2014
14/03/2014
17/01/2014
11/08/2013
21/12/2012
07/12/2012
08/03/2013
21/02/2014

Date Shot

25/03/2011
08/04/2011
15/01/2016
04/12/2015
07/11/2014
18/12/2015
13/03/2015
28/02/2016
13/02/2015
30/10/2015
10/12/2010

517
479
387
265
246
244
114

Score
77
57
52
41
40
37
18

Score
500
218
108
102

89
84
47
36
31
24

Score
438
233
229
170
159
154
153
147
146

83
45

60
119
66
34
30
59
27

Hits
30
11
13
28
19
13

Hits
22
33
19
17
20
22
28

14

Hits
25
27
35
26
23
48
48
28
37
34
15

42
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Kettering Archers TTENAG

=z s

Personal Bests ARCHERS

Lee Barratt

Compound
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 16/03/2018 1472 36 0
Portsmouth 26/01/2018 546 60 10
Bray | - Double 24/11/2017 535 60 10
Bray Il - Double 12/01/2018 529 60 8
Oxford 10/11/2017 360 36 11
Long Warwick 02/09/2018 344 48 15
Star 08/04/2016 335 34 29
Snowman 14/12/2018 332 10 36
London 15/01/2016 325 36 6
Cambridge 08/12/2017 298 34 2
Worcester 09/10/2016 288 60 48
Bray | 24/11/2017 269 30 7
Bray Il 28/02/2016 263 30 5
Stratford 09/03/2018 233 48 42
Valentine 10/02/2017 224 47 37
Christmas Turkey 16/12/2018 217 48 31
Ghost 28/10/2016 159 36 20
Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 20/03/2009 617 36 0
National 31/08/2008 353 69 13
Oxford 19/11/2010 289 36 4
Midsummer 22/06/2012 287 57 5
London 14/01/2011 283 35 7
WA 70m 20/07/2008 279 57 0
Coventry 05/03/2010 268 34 6
Cambridge 07/03/2008 244 31 5
Star 08/04/2011 234 29 3
Worcester 18/10/2009 233 60 21
Bray Il 24/02/2012 224 30 2
Bray | 10/12/2010 217 30 2
Christmas Turkey 19/12/2014 203 48 14
Valentine 11/02/2011 196 45 26
Stafford 11/03/2011 174 47 10
Stratford 08/03/2013 152 47 4
Ghost 26/10/2012 119 36 6

Lee Brackenbury

American Flatbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds

03/02/2019 Page 34



Personal Bests

Darts

Oxford

Star

Cambridge

Bray Il

Christmas Turkey
Valentine

Hog

Stratford

Bray |

Ghost

Safari

Coyote (Metric Circle)
Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Halloween

Cloth of Gold

Agincourt Volley

Round
Flight

Barebow

Round

WA 1440 Gents
WA 70m - Double
York

Western

St Nicholas

Long Warwick - Double
American
Frostbite - Double
National
Worcester - Double
Short Metric |
Short National
WA 70m

St George
Midsummer

Long National
Warwick

Long Warwick
Frostbite

Field

Worcester
Kettering

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

16/03/2018
10/11/2017
23/02/2018
08/12/2017
12/01/2018
22/12/2017
09/02/2018
27/05/2018
09/03/2018
24/11/2017
27/10/2017
03/06/2018
02/10/2016
15/10/2017

30/10/2018
29/10/2017
23/10/2016

American Flatbow 50

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

05/08/2018
08/07/2018
10/09/2017
01/07/2018
17/12/2017
03/09/2017
04/06/2017
26/11/2018
08/04/2018
08/10/2017
30/07/2017
19/02/2017
08/07/2018
23/04/2017
20/06/2018
15/04/2018
16/07/2018
03/09/2017
19/11/2017
27/08/2017
08/10/2017
20/05/2018

644
259
216
194
178
168
163
142
136
135
131
121
113

85

32
27

Score
196

Score
946
941
744
724
682
651
569
564
546
526
514
496
485
467
426
386
354
332
302
273
259
196

33
36
25
34
29
48
39
43
46
26
35
53
39
30

10
19

Hits
15

Hits
143
143
129

96
84
95
89
72
72
120
70
72
72
91
60
72
48
48
36
41
60
50
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Golds

Golds

20
41
48
30
25
10
22
55

18

11
21

15
16

24
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Personal Bests

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Black Bear (180yds)
Hog

Easter Bunny

Short Warwick
3-Way Clout

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Longbow

Round

St Nicholas
Portsmouth

Short National
Worcester - Double
Oxford

Field

Short Warwick
Cambridge
Worcester
Christmas Turkey
Bray |

Coyote (Metric Circle)
Warwick

Ghost

Roving Clout

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley

Longbow U/L
Round
Flight

Recurve

Round

American

Western

WA 30m - Double
Long National

Long Warwick - Double
St Nicholas

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

05/11/2017

13/08/2017
28/05/2017
01/04/2018
02/04/2017
02/07/2017
26/12/2016

05/11/2017

Date Shot

23/12/2018
18/01/2019
20/01/2019
14/10/2018
09/11/2018
26/08/2018
22/07/2018
07/12/2018
14/10/2018
16/12/2018
23/11/2018
16/09/2018
11/11/2018
26/10/2018
06/01/2019
11/11/2018

28/10/2018
28/10/2018

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

18/11/2018
17/07/2016
31/07/2016
26/11/2017
04/09/2016
18/12/2016

180

153
152
147
138
118

89

60

Score
564
449
376
282
254
179
166
158
146
146
124
121
111

76
70
37

Score
180

Score
696
561
522
482
473
466

57

42
42
37
38
35
26

22

Hits
72
60
68

102
36
37
40
27

550
48
25
37
33
31
24
18

Hits
35

Hits
90
95
72
72
83
84

11

11
11
11

Golds
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19

17
12
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Page 36



Personal Bests

Short Warwick -
Double

Snowman
Warwick

WA 30m

Long Warwick
WA 70m
Frostbite
Warwick - Double
Field
Midsummer
New Warwick
Sky Shoot
Hog

Recurve U/L

Round
Flight

Traditional

Round

Darts

Bray Il - Double
Pope-Young
Bray | - Double
London

Bray Il

Oxford

Star

Valentine
Cambridge
Christmas Turkey
Bray |
Halloween
Roving Clout
Ghost

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Single One Way 180y

GNAS Clout

Lottie Pinson
Barebow

Round
Junior Windsor
Junior Western

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

02/04/2017

14/12/2018
05/07/2016
31/07/2016
04/09/2016
19/06/2016
20/11/2016
05/06/2016
21/08/2016
19/06/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
29/05/2016

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot

17/03/2017
24/02/2017
13/11/2016
25/11/2016
13/01/2017
24/02/2017
11/11/2016
07/04/2017
10/02/2017
09/12/2016
16/12/2016
25/11/2016
27/10/2016
01/01/2017
28/10/2016
06/11/2016

30/10/2016

Date Shot
21/10/2018
01/07/2018

326

315
256
246
229
205
203
162
161
145
133

88

47

Score
229

Score
775
381
314
238
236
208
206
202
164
160
149
120

77
75
42
11

Score
730
450

82

12
46
36
41
41
35
40
32
41
31
30
14

Hits

Hits
35
60
63
49
36
30
34
25
41
29
48
24
27
27
20

Hits
106
88
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Portsmouth

FITA D/1Way Clout
90m

Junior Warwick
Oxford

Warwick

Bray |

Snowman

Field

Easter Bunny

Bray Il

FITA Metric Clout 90m
Black Bear (100yds)
Cambridge

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Christmas Turkey
Hog

Halloween
Kettering

Safari

Clout 120yd
Cloth of Gold

Lucy Copson

Longbow
Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
125m

FITA Metric Clout
125m

Luke Vidler

Longbow
Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Black Bear (180yds)
Easter Bunny
3-Way Clout

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Hog

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

03/02/2019

18/01/2019
04/11/2018

16/07/2018
09/11/2018
11/11/2018
23/11/2018
14/12/2018
26/08/2018
01/04/2018
11/01/2019
04/11/2018
30/09/2018
07/12/2018
27/12/2018

16/12/2018
27/05/2018
30/10/2018
20/05/2018
03/06/2018
11/11/2018
28/10/2018

Date Shot
04/11/2018

04/11/2018

Date Shot
04/03/2018

13/08/2017
16/04/2017
02/07/2017
04/03/2018

26/12/2016

29/05/2016
20/08/2017

392
265

258
244
201
169
167
165
162
145
139
129
128
122

116
113
103
70
53
45
43

Score
235

123

Score
174

114
110
91
89

78

76
57

59
70

46
34
43
28
29
37
45
28
36
41
25
32

44
41
26
12
31
20
27

Hits
69

34

Hits
59

42
41
29
30

28

31
37

25
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Cloth of Gold
Roving Clout

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Agincourt Volley

Mark Allison

American Flatbow

Round

Short Warwick -
Double

National

Short Warwick
Midsummer

Black Bear (180yds)

29/10/2017
01/01/2017
20/08/2017

29/10/2017

Date Shot
22/07/2018

01/10/2017
22/07/2018
20/06/2018
13/08/2017

American Flatbow 50

Round
Flight

Barebow
Round
Portsmouth - Double
WA 1440 Gents
Windsor
WA 70m - Double
York
St Nicholas
Western

Long Warwick - Double

American
Frostbite - Double
Albion
Portsmouth

Short National
WA 30m - Double

Short Warwick -
Double

Worcester - Double
National

Short Metric |

WA 70m

Short Metric
Midsummer

Long Warwick
Warwick

03/02/2019

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot

27/01/2019
12/08/2018
21/10/2018
08/07/2018
09/09/2018
18/12/2016
01/07/2018
05/09/2018
18/11/2018
26/11/2018
13/05/2018
27/01/2019
28/01/2018
31/07/2016
10/05/2015

14/10/2018
08/04/2018
30/07/2017
08/07/2018
19/07/2015
19/06/2016
02/09/2018
16/07/2018

32
20
19

Score
470

346
235
207
104

Score
241

Score
924
913
753
732
714
645
642
583
565
552
501
495
494
487
468

465
432
422
400
358
336
307
304

24
10
19

Hits
90

68
45
49
34

Hits
32

Hits
120
136
107
133
128

83
96
95
89
72
95
60
72
72
84

119
72
67
68
55
60
47
48

o
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Personal Bests

Long National
Pope-Young
Frostbite

Field

Short Warwick
WA 30m
Worcester
Sunstroke

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Oxford

Hog

Long Metric Gents
Easter Bunny
Kettering

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Halloween

3-Way Clout
Valentine 120

Roving Clout

Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Cloth of Gold

Coyote (Metric Circle)

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Agincourt Volley

Round

Portsmouth - Double
Darts

Portsmouth

Bray | - Double
Pope-Young

Oxford

Snowman

Star

Cambridge

Bray |

Coyote (Metric Circle)
Christmas Turkey
Valentine

Bray Il

Stratford

Ghost

Roving Clout

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

15/04/2018
15/11/2015
26/11/2018
26/08/2018
13/03/2016
31/07/2016
14/10/2018
28/06/2015
04/11/2018

06/11/2015
27/05/2018
06/05/2018
27/03/2016
20/05/2018
04/11/2018

27/10/2016
10/04/2016
15/02/2015
01/01/2017
15/10/2017

23/10/2016
18/01/2015
30/10/2016

29/10/2017

Korean Horse Bow

Date Shot

12/03/2017
17/03/2017
04/12/2016
24/11/2017
12/11/2017
11/11/2016
14/12/2018
23/02/2018
08/12/2017
24/11/2017
16/09/2018
22/12/2017
10/02/2017
24/02/2017
03/03/2017
28/10/2016
06/01/2019

301
300
280
278
275
244
235
232
219

207
202
178
148
141
135

116
96
90
89
87

62
52
42

23

Score
824
662
453
347
322
250
223
212
196
185
170
160
159
133
130
109

49

61
56
36
42
45
36
59
36
61

36
48

43
31
35

34
34
30
31
31

38
21
20

Hits
119
36
60
55
63
36
34
32
32
28
48
48
44
25
45
34
16

01 00 00 A~ N =

22

15

IS IS I NN

[« e)]

®
o
o
o

D0 =~ O =2 =2 W= NO0wOOo

1

N

N B O -

Page 40



Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Longbow 50
Round
Flight

Recurve
Round
Darts
American
Warwick - Double
St Nicholas
Oxford
Warwick
Field
Hog

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Recurve 35

Round
Flight

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

Michael Judd

Recurve
Round
Portsmouth
Bray Il
Cambridge
Frostbite

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

23/03/2015
12/04/2015
16/11/2014
21/12/2014
20/03/2015
08/03/2015
24/08/2014
31/08/2014
21/09/2014

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

18/01/2019
11/01/2019
07/12/2018
26/11/2018

Michael Tartaglia

Barebow
Round
Warwick - Double
American
Western
Pope-Young
FITA 30m Double
Midsummer
National

03/02/2019

Date Shot

17/11/2013
21/04/2013
16/03/2014
15/11/2015
06/10/2013
20/06/2014
20/10/2013

Score
194

Score
547
430
376
297
227
196

90
60
40

Score
275

Score
310

Score
410
209
185

93

Score
395
361
300
274
251
205
199

Hits
26

Hits
34
78
78
61
35
40
26
24
13

Hits

Hits

Hits
58
30
27
23

Hits
81
79
68
48
51
49
47

Golds

Golds

14
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Personal Bests

Warwick
Sunstroke
2-Step
London

Field

Hog

Short Warwick
Long Warwick
Oxford

Black Bear (180yds)

Cambridge
Kettering
Bray |
Halloween
Ghost
Valentine 120
3-Way Clout

Single One Way 180y

GNAS Clout

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley

Recurve

Round

Darts

Albion
Windsor
American
New Western
Short National
Western
Portsmouth
Short Metric |
WA 70m
Short Metric
Long National
St Nicholas
Long Metric Gents
New National
Midsummer
Warwick
Cambridge
Oxford

Long Warwick
Coventry

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

17/11/2013
21/07/2013
14/04/2013
17/01/2014
24/08/2014
07/07/2013
11/08/2013
28/09/2014
01/11/2013
24/06/2012
06/12/2013
18/05/2014
15/11/2013
28/10/2014
25/10/2013
15/02/2015
19/05/2013
30/10/2016

03/11/2013

27/10/2013
27/10/2013

Date Shot

14/03/2008
31/05/2009
18/10/2015
04/06/2017
11/10/2009
14/06/2015
24/05/2015
18/01/2019
22/08/2010
17/05/2009
19/07/2015
06/07/2008
20/12/2015
08/08/2010
28/06/2009
19/06/2015
05/07/2009
07/03/2008
23/11/2007
14/06/2009
06/03/2009

199
198
180
171
154
151
149
147
124
117
103
72
62
58
53
53
47
42

22

14

Score
1022
738
636
555
525
518
499
466
449
438
428
419
411
392
359
354
344
333
326
326
322

41
36
34
28
32
44
31
35
29
44
17
38
15
20
22
19
17
20

10

Hits
36
108
106
89
95
72
93
60
71
66
68
71
79
66
66
60
48
36
36
48
36
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Personal Bests

London

FITA 30m
Frostbite

Star

Bray Il
Worcester
Short Warwick
Bray |
Valentine

New Warwick
Christmas Turkey
Stratford

Hog

Field

Ghost

Easter Bunny
Sky Shoot

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Valentine 120
Kettering
3-Way Clout

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

Traditional

Round

Darts

St Nicholas
Western
Pope-Young
London

Short Warwick
Oxford
Valentine

Bray Il
Frostbite

Field
Cambridge
Christmas Turkey
Stratford

Bray |
Worcester

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

09/01/2009
26/07/2015
21/12/2008
10/04/2015
22/02/2008
18/10/2009
10/05/2015
05/12/2008
12/02/2016
25/05/2008
18/12/2015
04/03/2016
31/05/2015
26/05/2013
31/10/2014
16/04/2017
21/07/2013
20/09/2015

10/02/2008
21/05/2017
27/01/2008
28/06/2015

Date Shot
13/12/2015

Date Shot

17/03/2017
18/12/2016
01/07/2018
13/11/2016
13/01/2017
22/07/2018
11/11/2016
10/02/2017
24/02/2017
20/11/2016
21/08/2016
09/12/2016
16/12/2016
03/03/2017
25/11/2016
09/10/2016

310
293
281
279
265
259
249
244
200
197
181
175
163
131
126
120
100

96

70
66
66
39

Score
200

Score
494
397
266
260
170
166
149
143
143
141
131
126
121
121
111
101

36
36
36
31
30
60
45
30
45
41
47
48
43
38
36
41
33
32

26
26
23
18

Hits

Hits
31
77
60
55
31
34
34
41
25
27
32
21
47
40
21
41
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Personal Bests

WA 70m

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Ghost

Long Warwick
3-Way Clout
Cloth of Gold

Kettering Archers

10/06/2018
26/12/2015

28/10/2016
02/09/2018
02/07/2017
23/10/2016

Michael Thrower

American Flatbow

Round
Pope-Young
Sunstroke

Sky Shoot
Halloween
Roving Clout
Valentine 120
Cloth of Gold
New Year Volley

Round
Flight

Compound
Round
Windsor

Star
Cambridge
Bray |

Ghost

Recurve

Round

Warwick - Double
St Nicholas
American

FITA 30m Double
Albion

Darts

Bray Il - Double
FITA70m

Short Metric
Midsummer

Long Metric Gents

03/02/2019

Date Shot

28/10/2012
21/07/2013
08/06/2014
31/10/2012
05/01/2014
17/02/2013
29/10/2017
05/01/2014

American Flatbow U/L

Date Shot
08/12/2013

Date Shot

19/10/2014
10/04/2015
04/12/2015
20/11/2015
27/10/2017

Date Shot

17/11/2013
22/12/2013
21/04/2013
18/08/2013
03/07/2011
25/03/2011
21/02/2014
12/05/2013
21/08/2011
21/06/2013
14/08/2011

84
79

75
64
44
21

Score
315
161
117

96
84
43
25

Score
288

Score
894
326
323
271
149

Score
794
744
728
640
632
582
538
532
530
463
437

20
28

28
14
15
21

Hits
58
31
37
28
27
31
21

Hits
12

Hits
108
35
35
30
36

Hits
96
84
90
72

102
36
60
72
72
59
70
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74
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Golds
64
78
53
15

14
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Personal Bests

Short Warwick
Warwick

Long Warwick
FITA 30m
Field

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Oxford

London

Cambridge
Kettering

Bray Il

2-Way Warwick
Bray |

Worcester

Frostbite

Stratford

Valentine

Christmas Turkey
Black Bear (180yds)
Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Star

Ghost

Coyote (Metric Circle)

FITA Metric Clout
165m

3-Way Clout

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Kettering Archers

08/06/2014
17/11/2013
22/09/2013
18/08/2013
27/05/2012
03/03/2013

21/11/2011
25/01/2013
06/12/2013
16/06/2013
21/02/2014
24/04/2011
16/11/2012
21/01/2011
12/12/2010
08/03/2013
14/02/2014
23/12/2011
24/06/2012
26/12/2013

08/04/2011
25/10/2013
13/01/2013
23/03/2014

17/04/2011

Date Shot
14/12/2014

Nathan Stephenson

Barebow

Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
90m

Oxford

Windsor

Warwick

FITA Metric Clout 90m
Frostbite

Roving Clout

Cloth of Gold
Agincourt Volley

New Year Volley

03/02/2019

Date Shot
04/03/2018

10/11/2017
22/10/2017
16/07/2018
04/03/2018
19/11/2017
07/01/2018
29/10/2017
29/10/2017
07/01/2018

406
398
378
324
318
313

310
300
286
285
269
263
257
252
232
219
218
207
201
194

155
151
149
148

40

Score
359

Score
203

150
140
115
104
74
37
24
10

48
48
48
36
46
71

36
36
33
57
30
47
30
60
35
48
47
48
48
44

20
36
35
35

13

Hits
19

Hits
63

31
32
26
33
16
13
20

36
33
25

12
41
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Korean Horse Bow

Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Snowman 14/12/2018 60 12 0
Christmas Turkey 16/12/2018 45 21 1
Bray | - Double 23/11/2018 44 12 0
Cambridge 07/12/2018 41 8 0
Halloween 30/10/2018 39 15 0
3-Way Clout 16/12/2018 36 13 0
Bray | 23/11/2018 24 5 0
Cloth of Gold 28/10/2018 3 3 0
Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Pope-Young 07/10/2018 181 41 1
FITA D/1Way Clout 04/11/2018 142 47 7
110m
Easter Bunny 01/04/2018 94 32 5
FITA Metric Clout 110m 04/11/2018 76 24 4
Black Bear (100yds) 30/09/2018 64 19 2
Roving Clout 06/01/2019 52 22 1
Clout 100yd 27/05/2018 46 25 0
Safari 03/06/2018 36 23 0
Short Warwick 18/08/2018 28 6 0
Longbow 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 09/12/2018 168 17 0
Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 16/03/2018 531 35 0
Portsmouth 26/01/2018 319 54 1
Bray | - Double 24/11/2017 196 38 1
Star 23/02/2018 140 21 1
Valentine 09/02/2018 121 35 10
Bray Il 12/01/2018 120 24 0
Bray | 24/11/2017 113 20 1
Ghost 27/10/2017 68 28 2
Stratford 09/03/2018 42 19 0
Recurve 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 09/12/2018 172 25 0
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Kettering Archers TTENAG

Z S

Personal Bests ARCHERS

Nicola Thrower

Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Roving Clout 05/01/2014 36 11 1
Valentine 120 17/02/2013 18 18 0
New Year Volley 05/01/2014 6 2 0
Recurve

Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Windsor 19/10/2014 689 107 41
Warwick - Double 17/11/2013 664 96 29
St Nicholas 22/12/2013 662 84 46
Darts 23/03/2015 561 36 0
Portsmouth 26/01/2018 510 60 10
FITA 30m Double 18/08/2013 496 72 0
Bray | - Double 15/11/2013 475 60 7
Bray Il - Double 21/02/2014 456 60 2
Warwick 17/11/2013 338 48 16
Midsummer 21/06/2013 334 60 8
Oxford 01/11/2013 321 36 9
London 17/01/2014 312 36 8
Star 15/03/2013 310 34 12
FITA D/1Way Clout 03/11/2013 309 71 36
125m

Cambridge 06/12/2013 269 33 1
Sunstroke 21/07/2013 268 36 14
FITA 30m 18/08/2013 257 36 0
American 21/04/2013 238 86 14
Bray | 15/11/2013 236 30 3
Bray Il 21/02/2014 227 30 1
Long Warwick 22/09/2013 203 39 7
Valentine 14/02/2014 195 41 31
Stratford 08/03/2013 185 48 17
Christmas Turkey 20/12/2013 179 48 8
Coyote (Metric Circle)  13/01/2013 163 46 8
Black Bear (140yds) 29/09/2013 160 48 4
FITA Metric Clout 23/03/2014 158 36 19
125m

Ghost 25/10/2013 136 36 11
Kettering 16/06/2013 110 28 1
Sky Shoot 21/07/2013 73 27 4
Cloth of Gold 29/10/2017 10 2 2

Nicole Brackenbury
American Flatbow
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Personal Bests

Round
Darts
Worcester
Bray Il
Bray |
Ghost
Stratford

Barebow

Round
Darts

Short Warwick -
Double

St Nicholas
American
Short National
National

Long Warwick - Double

Short Warwick
Short Metric |
Short Metric
Albion

London
Midsummer

FITA D/1Way Clout
125m

Star

Long Warwick

WA 70m

Easter Bunny

Black Bear (140yds)

FITA Metric Clout
125m

Field
Frostbite
Coyote (Metric Circle)

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

Cambridge

Ghost

Bray |

Roving Clout

Clout 140yd Ladies
Halloween

Cloth of Gold
Oxford

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

Date Shot

16/03/2018
08/10/2017
12/01/2018
24/11/2017
27/10/2017
09/03/2018

Date Shot
17/03/2017
02/04/2017

17/12/2017
04/06/2017
19/02/2017
10/09/2017
03/09/2017
02/04/2017
19/03/2017
19/03/2017
23/04/2017
13/01/2017
23/06/2017
06/11/2016

07/04/2017
03/09/2017
11/06/2017
16/04/2017
13/08/2017
05/11/2017

26/08/2018
20/11/2016
02/10/2016
26/12/2016

09/12/2016
28/10/2016
23/11/2018
01/01/2017
30/10/2016
27/10/2016
23/10/2016
11/11/2016

Score
365
131

97
70
57
54

Score
623
538

439
393
327
306
289
283
279
279
272
215
213
144

142
135
133
129
126
125

124
114
87
73

68
65
58
37
28
28
25
15

Hits
25
47
17
16
29
22

Hits
34
94

79
81
63
62
77
47
55
55
70
34
45
52

24
39
33
40
36
42

26
26
34
24

17
33
14
14
15
14
17
32

Golds
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Recurve
Round
St Nicholas

Junior Western
Short Warwick -

Double

WA 30m - Double
Bray Il - Double

Midsummer

Short National
Long Metric IV
Junior Warwick -

Double

Short Warwick

WA 30m
Bray Il
Hog
Field
Valentine

Christmas Turkey
Junior Warwick
Agincourt Volley

Recurve 35

Round
Flight

Olivia Cole

Recurve
Round
Darts
Portsmouth
Bray Il
Oxford
Ghost

Pat Jones

Barebow
Round
Safari

Recurve
Round

Portsmouth - Double

03/02/2019

Date Shot

18/12/2016
17/07/2016
04/09/2016

31/07/2016
24/02/2017
19/06/2016
28/08/2016
19/06/2016
05/06/2016

04/09/2016
31/07/2016
24/02/2017
29/05/2016
21/08/2016
10/02/2017
16/12/2016
05/06/2016
23/10/2016

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot

16/03/2018
26/01/2018
11/01/2019
10/11/2017
04/11/2017

Date Shot
03/06/2018

Date Shot
25/02/2018

Score
494
423
353

332
305
298
270
226
187

168
149
146
131
125
121
100

82

Score
174

Score
438
190
133
106

69

Score
49

Score
927

Hits
82
87
81

60
54
56
65
49
41

42
30
26
42
24
32
47
22

Hits

Hits
28
41
27
26
28

Hits
31

Hits
119

Golds
22
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

WA 1440 Ladies

Hereford
American
Albion
Portsmouth
Warwick
Oxford
Stratford
Field

Paul Stevenson

Barebow
Round
Pope-Young

Boxing Day Clout

160yds

Valentine 120
Coyote (Imperial

Circle)
3-Way Clout
Roving Clout

Easter Bunny

Cloth of Gold
Clout 180yd
Halloween

Longbow
Round
Oxford
Valentine

Christmas Turkey

2-Step
Bray |
Worcester
Stafford
Cambridge

Long National

Hog

Recurve
Round

Short Warwick -

Double
Windsor

St Nicholas
Western

03/02/2019

06/05/2018
02/09/2018
07/10/2018
13/05/2018
18/01/2019
18/08/2018
09/11/2018
09/03/2018
26/08/2018

Date Shot
07/10/2018
26/12/2013

15/02/2015
15/10/2017

16/12/2018
06/01/2019
27/03/2016
28/10/2018
03/02/2019
31/10/2013

Date Shot

01/11/2013
11/02/2011
23/12/2011
14/04/2013
10/12/2010
21/01/2011
11/03/2011
06/12/2013
15/04/2018
27/05/2018

Date Shot
10/05/2015

19/10/2014
22/12/2013
24/05/2015

847
731
607
586
510
298
285
168

81

Score
240
148

127
118

105
76
68
25
22

Score
142
124

89
83
73
72
62
62

Score
678

672
648
605

131
85
107
60
48
360
47
19

Hits
43
41

43
42

32
25
25
21

Hits
27
37
48
17
14
34
27
14

Hits
96

106
84
95

10
20
29

12
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Personal Bests

American
Warwick - Double
WA 30m - Double
Frostbite - Double
Albion

Short National
FITA 30m Double
Short Metric |

Long Warwick - Double

Short Metric
FITA70m
National

Short Warwick
Short Metric Gents
Warwick
Midsummer
Frostbite

WA 30m

Oxford

FITA 30m

Long National
Long Warwick
Sunstroke

WA 70m

Long Metric Gents
New Western
Kettering
Cambridge
Coyote (Metric Circle)
Field

Boxing Day Clout
160yds

2-Way Warwick

Hog

3-Way Clout

Black Bear (180yds)
London

Valentine 120
Easter Bunny
Roving Clout

Sky Shoot
Valentine

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Bray Il

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

New Warwick

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

04/06/2017
16/11/2014
31/07/2016
26/11/2018
31/05/2009
14/06/2015
18/08/2013
19/03/2017
06/09/2015
25/08/2013
15/06/2014
20/10/2013
10/05/2015
26/08/2012
16/11/2014
20/06/2018
25/11/2018
31/07/2016
07/11/2008
26/08/2012
28/08/2016
03/09/2017
22/07/2012
17/05/2009
08/08/2010
11/10/2009
15/05/2016
07/03/2008
02/02/2014
26/05/2013
26/12/2015

07/04/2013
28/05/2017
02/07/2017
30/09/2018
11/01/2008
16/02/2014
13/04/2009
01/01/2017
22/07/2012
08/02/2008
21/09/2014

24/02/2012
09/04/2017

25/05/2008

566
563
529
526
494
492
444
423
421
417
382
368
346
341
314
311
266
261
239
234
231
228
212
210
193
178
176
169
167
163
146

136
114
107
104
104
96
88
78
72
65
58

52
27

88
95
72
72
96
72
71
64
88
68
67
68
48
60

55
36
36
36
36
47
34
36
47
39
46
58
24
48
29
44

32
34
28
34
21
34
28
25
25
23
22

13
18
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

Phil West
Barebow

Round
Windsor
Pope-Young
St Nicholas
National

Boxing Day Clout

160yds
Valentine

Christmas Turkey

2-Way Warwick
3-Way Clout
Valentine 120

Coyote (Metric Circle)

Halloween
Cloth of Gold

Compound
Round
Oxford
Easter Bunny

Longbow
Round
Darts
St Nicholas
Portsmouth
Pope-Young
Short Warwick
Star
Oxford
Short Metric |
London
Valentine
Frostbite
Field
Bray Il

Christmas Turkey

Stratford

03/02/2019

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot

22/06/2014
07/09/2014
21/12/2014
11/01/2015
26/12/2012

14/02/2014
19/12/2014
07/12/2014
23/02/2014
15/02/2015
18/01/2015
28/10/2014
26/10/2014

Date Shot
02/11/2012
20/04/2014

Date Shot

23/03/2015
18/12/2016
26/01/2018
07/10/2018
02/04/2017
07/04/2017
20/03/2015
19/03/2017
13/01/2017
10/02/2017
22/11/2015
27/08/2017
12/01/2018
18/12/2015
03/03/2017

Score
284

Score
327
297
275
243
153

144
77
65
54
46
30
26

Score
223
115

Score
688
357
265
230
189
189
169
159
150
146
107

98
95
94
94

Hits

Hits
81
52
69
53
48

42
39
19
20
18
12
12

Hits
36
41

Hits
36
69
51
46
35
26
34
31
30
43
27
29
18
42
37

Golds

Golds
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Worcester 09/10/2016
Ghost 27/10/2017
Midsummer 23/06/2017
Hog 27/05/2018
Windsor 19/10/2014
Roving Clout 01/01/2017
Bray | 25/11/2016
3-Way Clout 08/02/2015
Cambridge 04/12/2015
Halloween 27/10/2016
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2015
160yds
Valentine 120 11/02/2018
Cloth of Gold 23/10/2016
Single One Way 180y  30/10/2016
GNAS Clout
FITA D/1Way Clout 26/03/2017
165m
Longbow U/L
Round Date Shot
Flight 14/12/2014
Recurve
Round Date Shot
Windsor 09/03/2014
American 13/04/2014
Darts 22/03/2013
Western 16/03/2014
FITA 30m Double 17/08/2014
London 17/01/2014
Warwick 30/03/2014
Oxford 11/04/2014
Star 15/03/2013
Short Warwick 30/12/2012
FITA 30m 17/08/2014
Cambridge 07/12/2012
Bray | 16/11/2012
Christmas Turkey 21/12/2012
Field 24/08/2014
Hog 31/08/2014
Ghost 26/10/2012
Phoebe Webster
Barebow
Round Date Shot
03/02/2019

81
80
74
72
69
67
61
59
58
57
57

27
16
14

Score
208

Score
698
576
490
468
463
295
284
270
256
231
204
195
172
168
148
105
101

Score

32
32
26
29
17
20
16
17
13
20
20

23
12

Hits

Hits
102
86
36
88
70
36
48
36
28
45
35
32
29
48
31
35
30

Hits
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Bray Il
Cambridge
Oxford
Ghost
Bray |

Polly Woodings

Barebow
Round
Easter Bunny
Junior Warwick

Longbow
Round
Black Bear (100yds)
Halloween

Recurve
Round
Junior Western
Portsmouth
Oxford
Short Warwick
Bray Il
Snowman
Hog
Cambridge
Christmas Turkey
Safari

Rebecca Fox

Recurve
Round
Darts
Western
Portsmouth
Short Metric
American
Worcester - Double
Short Metric |
Short Warwick
Snowman
Oxford
Star

03/02/2019

11/01/2019
07/12/2018
09/11/2018
26/10/2018
23/11/2018

Date Shot
01/04/2018
18/08/2018

Date Shot
30/09/2018
30/10/2018

Date Shot

01/07/2018
18/01/2019
09/11/2018
14/06/2018
11/01/2019
14/12/2018
27/05/2018
07/12/2018
16/12/2018
03/06/2018

Date Shot

16/03/2018
01/07/2018
18/01/2019
06/05/2018
04/06/2017
14/10/2018
30/07/2017
22/07/2018
14/12/2018
09/11/2018
23/02/2018

57
55
51
45
27

Score
139
127

Score
128
72

Score
415
265
160
157
134
128
102

97
95
27

Score
694
642
529
519
513
493
417
336
332
296
285

18
13
17
19

Hits
42
29

Hits
36
27

Hits
87
47
29
61
24
24
29
20
45
17

Hits
36
96
59

87
119
68
46
36
36
32

o b~ O OO

Golds

Golds

Golds
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Worcester 14/10/2018
Christmas Turkey 22/12/2017
Roger Edmunds
American Flatbow
Round Date Shot
Darts 16/03/2018
Portsmouth 26/01/2018
Pope-Young 07/10/2018
Bray Il - Double 12/01/2018
Oxford 10/11/2017
Short National 21/02/2016
Christmas Turkey 22/12/2017
Bray Il 12/01/2018
Stratford 09/03/2018
Bray | 24/11/2017
Sky Shoot 03/07/2016
Cambridge 08/12/2017
Ghost 27/10/2017

American Flatbow 50

Round
Flight

Barebow
Round
Pope-Young
National
Easter Bunny
Roving Clout
New Year Volley

Longbow
Round
Portsmouth
Bray Il - Double
Bray | - Double
Oxford
Snowman
Bray |
Cambridge
Bray Il
Worcester

Christmas Turkey

Ghost

03/02/2019

Date Shot
24/12/2017

Date Shot

07/09/2014
22/05/2016
27/03/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016

Date Shot
18/01/2019
11/01/2019
23/11/2018
09/11/2018
14/12/2018
23/11/2018
07/12/2018
11/01/2019
14/10/2018
16/12/2018
26/10/2018

259
183

Score
546
418
361
286
213
192
129
122
118
114
110
102

96

Score
220

Score
274
205

77
53

Score
407
286
269
246
187
153
148
146
139
126

88

60
48

Hits
36
60
60
55
35
44
48
26
42
22
39
29
33

Hits
14

Hits
52
47
33
26

Hits
60
50
53
36
27
24
32
24
51
47
35

27
10
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Recurve
Round
Windsor
Darts

Short Warwick -

Double
Western

St Nicholas
American

Warwick - Double
WA 30m - Double

Short National

Long Warwick - Double

National
Short Metric

FITA 30m Double
Frostbite - Double
Bray | - Double

Short Metric |

Bray Il - Double

St George
Midsummer
FITA70m

WA 70m
Short Warwick
Long National
Warwick

2-Way Warwick

London
Oxford
Frostbite
Field
FITA 30m
WA 30m

FITA D/1Way Clout

165m

Star

Long Warwick
Worcester
Cambridge
Bray |

Bray Il

Hog

Stratford
Kettering
Easter Bunny

03/02/2019

Date Shot

09/03/2014
18/03/2016
10/05/2015

24/05/2015
21/12/2014
03/04/2016
08/03/2015
31/07/2016
14/06/2015
04/09/2016
11/01/2015
19/07/2015
17/08/2014
26/11/2018
14/11/2014
30/07/2017
28/02/2016
23/04/2017
19/06/2015
15/06/2014
10/06/2018
13/03/2016
15/03/2015
23/07/2015
07/12/2014
16/01/2015
06/11/2015
22/11/2015
21/08/2016
26/07/2015
31/07/2016
05/11/2017

14/03/2014
04/09/2016
12/10/2014
09/12/2016
14/11/2014
24/02/2017
27/05/2018
04/03/2016
15/05/2016
16/04/2017

Score
770
733
716

696
684
671
607
583
546
545
518
514
511
499
490
480
471
446
420
403
398
369
366
364
328
318
309
296
295
295
291
288

286
285
259
253
240
239
211
208
204
196

Hits
104
34
96

96
84
89
91
72
72
63
72
72
72
72
60
72
60
90
60
66
68
47
70
48
48
36
36
36
46
36
36
72

36
45
60
34
30
30
48
48
58
48

Golds
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2016
160yds
Valentine 14/02/2014
Christmas Turkey 19/12/2014
Coyote (Metric Circle)  02/10/2016
Safari 03/06/2018
Black Bear (180yds) 13/08/2017
New Warwick 03/07/2016
FITA Metric Clout 05/11/2017
165m
Ghost 30/10/2015
3-Way Clout 02/07/2017
Valentine 120 15/02/2015
Coyote (Imperial 15/10/2017
Circle)
Sky Shoot 30/08/2015
Halloween 11/09/2016
Cloth of Gold 23/10/2016
Roving Clout 07/01/2018
Single One Way 180y  30/10/2016
GNAS Clout
Clout 180yd 03/02/2019
Agincourt Volley 23/10/2016
New Year Volley 06/01/2019
Recurve 35
Round Date Shot
Flight 13/12/2015
Ryan Abrahams
Barebow
Round Date Shot
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2017
160yds
Safari 03/06/2018
Valentine 120 11/02/2018
Recurve
Round Date Shot
St Nicholas 17/12/2017
Darts 16/03/2018
Frostbite - Double 19/11/2017
Portsmouth 26/01/2018
Windsor 22/10/2017
Bray Il - Double 12/01/2018
Bray | - Double 24/11/2017
03/02/2019

190

187
187
185
164
162
145
143

127
120
115
101

95
89
69
68
50

32
14

Score
298

Score
105

68
34

Score
582
511
485
458
453
423
356

47

46
48
48
58
46
35
36

36
37
31
47

35
35
37
24
28

o

Hits

Hits
39

36
22

Hits
84
33
72
60
89
60
60
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Personal Bests

Oxford

Star

Short Warwick
Frostbite
Cambridge
Bray Il
Valentine

Bray |
Stratford
National
Christmas Turkey
Ghost

Sandra Allison
American Flatbow 50

Round
Flight

Barebow

Round

Portsmouth - Double
Portsmouth

St Nicholas
Western

American

Short National
Windsor

Frostbite - Double
Hereford

WA 1440 Ladies
WA 30m - Double
Oxford

Worcester - Double
Frostbite

Hog

National
Cambridge
Warwick

FITA D/1Way Clout
125m

Midsummer
Christmas Turkey
Valentine
Worcester

Bray |

Short Metric |

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

10/11/2017
23/02/2018
22/07/2018
19/11/2017
08/12/2017
12/01/2018
09/02/2018
24/11/2017
09/03/2018
01/10/2017
22/12/2017
27/10/2017

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot

27/01/2019
27/01/2019
23/12/2018
01/07/2018
18/11/2018
20/01/2019
21/10/2018
26/11/2018
09/09/2018
12/08/2018
31/07/2016
10/11/2017
14/10/2018
26/11/2018
28/05/2017
08/04/2018
07/12/2018
16/07/2018
04/11/2018

20/06/2018
22/12/2017
10/02/2017
14/10/2018
05/12/2018
30/07/2017

261
256
253
246
238
210
177
163
158
157
135

81

Score
89

Score
647
351
346
293
289
280
278
278
260
205
203
201
184
148
144
143
138
138
134

127
114
114
103
102
101

36
30
47
36
31
30
48
30
46
25
46
29

Hits

Hits
110
58
66
63
65
54
62
57
56
56
44
34
66
57
45
37
23
28
47

54
42
32
39
22
22
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Pope-Young
Bray | - Double
Field

WA 30m
Stratford

FITA Metric Clout
125m

Long Warwick - Double
Long Metric |
Ghost

Roving Clout
3-Way Clout
Halloween

Long National
WA 70m
Kettering
Coyote (Imperial
Circle)

Cloth of Gold
Long Warwick
Agincourt Volley
Valentine 120
New Year Volley

Recurve 35
Round
Flight

Sarah Daniels

Barebow
Round
Bray Il - Double
Bray Il
Snowman

Scott Dunn
Barebow

Round

Short Metric

Oxford

London

Christmas Turkey
Bray |

Coyote (Metric Circle)

03/02/2019

13/11/2016
24/11/2017
26/08/2018
31/07/2016
03/03/2017
04/11/2018

03/09/2017
06/05/2018
26/10/2018
01/01/2017
16/12/2018
30/10/2018
15/04/2018
19/06/2016
21/05/2017
15/10/2017

23/10/2016
03/09/2017
29/10/2017
11/02/2018
06/01/2019

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot
11/01/2019
11/01/2019
14/12/2018

Date Shot

25/08/2013
05/12/2014
25/01/2013
19/12/2014
14/11/2014
18/01/2015

101
99
90
88
83
79

77
75
73
65
63
59
51
39
35
32

31
27
11
10

Score
190

Score
166
95

91

Score
198
163
160
103

72
16

28
22
23
20
38
26

Hits
22

Hits
38
20
18

Hits
43
33
33
44
19
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Longbow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Darts 23/03/2015 541 33 0
FITA D/1Way Clout 05/11/2017 181 63 5
165m
Sunstroke 21/07/2013 160 32 3
Star 14/03/2014 138 18 7
Oxford 01/11/2013 133 25 2
Cambridge 06/12/2013 125 24 3
Midsummer 19/06/2015 123 25 2
FITA D/1Way Clout 03/03/2013 122 44 8
90m
Christmas Turkey 29/12/2013 112 45 0
Sky Shoot 21/07/2013 109 36 7
Boxing Day Clout 26/12/2015 108 39 5
160yds
London 17/01/2014 106 25 1
FITA D/1Way Clout 03/11/2013 98 39 2
125m
FITA Metric Clout 22/07/2018 97 32 4
165m
Bray | - Double 15/11/2013 87 25 0
Warwick 01/08/2013 84 20 2
Roving Clout 03/01/2016 82 26 3
Bray Il 21/02/2014 80 19 0
Easter Bunny 16/04/2017 75 30 2
Hog 31/05/2015 72 23 3
FITA Metric Clout 03/11/2013 56 20 0
125m
Coyote (Metric Circle) 13/01/2013 51 22 0
Ghost 31/10/2014 48 25 4
GNAS D/1Way180yd 16/08/2015 46 22 0
Clout
Bray | 15/11/2013 38 13 0
Halloween 28/10/2014 36 15 2
GNAS D/2Way180yd 03/06/2018 35 19 0
Clout
FITA70m 12/05/2013 33 7 0
Clout 180yd 27/05/2018 23 11 0
Stratford 08/03/2013 22 9 0
Single One Way 180y ~ 20/08/2017 22 11 0
GNAS Clout
Single Two Way 180y 03/06/2018 21 9 0
GNAS Clout
Cloth of Gold 29/10/2017 18 14 1
Agincourt Volley 29/10/2017 6 4 0

Longbow 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
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Personal Bests

Flight

Longbow U/L

Round
Flight

Kettering Archers

08/12/2013

Date Shot
13/12/2015

Shahram Montasser

American Flatbow

Round
Pope-Young

Barebow

Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Easter Bunny
Black Bear (180yds)
Valentine 120

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Cloth of Gold

Recurve

Round

Darts

WA 1440 Gents
FITA Gents

WA 70m - Double
Portsmouth - Double
York

Windsor

St George

Albion

Western

Warwick - Double
American

St Nicholas

FITA 900

Long Warwick - Double
FITA 30m Double
WA 30m - Double
Stafford

Short Metric
Short National

03/02/2019

Date Shot
28/10/2012

Date Shot
03/03/2013

28/03/2013
04/10/2015
17/02/2013
22/03/2015

30/10/2016

23/10/2016

Date Shot

22/03/2013
12/10/2014
04/05/2014
08/07/2018
07/12/2014
02/09/2018
19/10/2014
13/05/2018
03/07/2011
01/07/2018
17/11/2013
07/10/2018
20/11/2016
30/06/2013
19/10/2013
18/08/2013
31/07/2016
16/12/2018
27/07/2014
19/02/2017

205

Score
228

Score
223

Score
285

194
192
148
146

82

72

Score
1255
1232
1190
1174
1138
1122

910
838
808
802
786
780
744
742
738
657
643
635
614
600

Hits
18

Hits
44

Hits
72

47
46
46
35

30

32

Hits
36
144
144
144
120
144
108
108
108
96
96
90
84
90
96
72
72
71
72
72

Golds

Golds

Golds
24

21
21

14

10

Golds

25
22

65
74
79
54
42
62
65
78
80
11
52

18
20
20
52
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Personal Bests

WA 70m

FITA70m

National

Short Metric |
Portsmouth

Long National

Bray Il - Double
Worcester - Double
FITA18

WA 18m (Triple Face)

Bray | - Double
Midsummer
Long Metric Gents
Kettering

Short Warwick
2-Way Warwick
Warwick

Long Warwick
Field

Oxford

London

New Warwick
Star

Coventry

FITA 30m
Frostbite

WA 30m
Sunstroke
Cambridge
Worcester
Bray Il

Bray |

Hog

Stratford
Christmas Turkey
Valentine
Easter Bunny
Ghost

FITA Metric Clout
165m

3-Way Clout
Agincourt Volley

Recurve 50
Round
Flight

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

08/07/2018
29/06/2014
01/10/2017
22/08/2010
27/01/2019
15/04/2018
21/02/2014
14/10/2012
23/02/2014
16/11/2014
15/11/2013
20/06/2018
14/08/2011
20/05/2018
30/12/2012
07/04/2013
16/07/2018
12/06/2014
21/08/2016
05/12/2014
16/01/2015
03/07/2016
15/03/2013
05/03/2010
18/08/2013
12/12/2010
31/07/2016
22/07/2012
06/12/2013
08/10/2017
21/02/2014
25/11/2011
27/05/2018
13/03/2015
23/12/2011
14/02/2014
08/04/2012
25/10/2013
02/03/2014

17/04/2011
23/10/2016

Date Shot
08/12/2013

598
596
588
583
570
554
552
549
535
527
510
490
480
448
416
412
408
400
379
339
338
336
334
334
331
324
321
314
296
279
276
273
228
223
216
212
210
155

83

73

Score
335

29

72
72
60
72
60
120

60
60
60
72
72
48
48
48
48
48
36
36
48
35
36
36
36
36
36
35
60
30
30
46
48
48
45
47
36
27

26

Hits
3

13
43
11
53
36
24
73

17
12
36

17
41
38
38
33

17
19
12
22
16

10

31

40
13
12
31
32
27
33
26
19

Golds
0
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Kettering Archers

Personal Bests

Recurve U/L

Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 14/12/2014 343 3 0

Sharon Pinson

Barebow
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Pope-Young 07/10/2018 211 41 3
Warwick 14/06/2018 181 41 5
Boxing Day Clout 27/12/2018 122 35 4
160yds
Easter Bunny 01/04/2018 90 39 4
Safari 03/06/2018 83 41 1
Cloth of Gold 28/10/2018 24 16 2
Clout 180yd 03/02/2019 16 9 0
Agincourt Volley 28/10/2018 12 4 0

Longbow 50
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Flight 09/12/2018 180 1 0

Recurve
Round Date Shot Score Hits Golds
Windsor 21/10/2018 701 107 29
Western 01/07/2018 544 94 11
Portsmouth 18/01/2019 518 60 14
Short Metric 29/07/2018 428 70 3
Short Warwick 22/07/2018 326 48 14
Oxford 09/11/2018 310 36 6
Warwick 16/07/2018 298 48 10
Cambridge 07/12/2018 276 34 4
Midsummer 20/06/2018 266 54 6
Bray | 23/11/2018 238 30 2
Bray Il 11/01/2019 232 30 3
FITA D/1Way Clout 04/11/2018 200 60 14
125m
Christmas Turkey 16/12/2018 174 48 7
Field 26/08/2018 133 27 0
Black Bear (140yds) 30/09/2018 123 37 11
Long Warwick 02/09/2018 121 35 2
Hog 27/05/2018 109 39 6
FITA Metric Clout 04/11/2018 101 31 6
125m
Halloween 30/10/2018 91 27 6
Clout 140yd Ladies 18/11/2018 79 29 2
Kettering 20/05/2018 65 19 0
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Personal Bests

Recurve 35

Round
Flight

Simon Loach

American Flatbow

Round
Ghost

Round
Flight

Barebow

Round
Portsmouth
Oxford

Star

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Single One Way 180y
GNAS Clout

Stuart Davies

Longbow
Round

FITA D/1Way Clout
165m

Valentine
London

FITA Metric Clout
165m

Easter Bunny
Midsummer
Roving Clout
Stafford

GNAS D/1Way180yd
Clout

Valentine 120
Clout 180yd
New Year Volley

Longbow U/L

Round

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

Date Shot
09/12/2018

Date Shot
27/10/2017

American Flatbow 50

Date Shot
11/12/2016

Date Shot

18/01/2019
09/11/2018
07/04/2017
06/11/2016

30/10/2016

Date Shot
03/03/2013

11/02/2011
17/01/2014
22/03/2015

20/04/2014
19/06/2016
07/01/2018
11/03/2011
27/05/2018

17/02/2013
27/05/2018
07/01/2018

Date Shot

Score
259

Score
52

Score
175

Score
288
186
112
105

24

Score
209

135
132
105

99
80
52
48
33

31
17
15

Score

Hits

Hits
26

Hits
18

Hits
54
33
20
40

Hits
65

33
29
33

38
20
25
18
21

23

Hits

Golds

Golds

Golds

Golds
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Personal Bests

Flight

Recurve
Round
Worcester - Double
Long National
Short Metric |
National
Oxford

Long Warwick
Worcester
Frostbite

Bray Il

Bray |

Field

Easter Bunny
Valentine
Valentine 120

Recurve 50

Round
Flight

Val Ewart

Compound
Round
Portsmouth
Cambridge

Bray |

Christmas Turkey
Ghost

03/02/2019

Kettering Archers

24/12/2017

Date Shot

18/10/2009
11/10/2009
23/08/2009
22/11/2009
13/11/2009
14/06/2009
18/10/2009
20/12/2009
20/02/2009
04/12/2009
19/04/2009
13/04/2009
06/02/2009
15/02/2009

Date Shot
20/12/2009

Date Shot
13/01/2013
07/12/2012
16/11/2012
21/12/2012
26/10/2012

245

Score
489
463
443
357
299
260
252
238
224
216
164
148
110

40

Score
324

Score
518
218
216
149
139

18

Hits
118
69
64
65
36
46
60
36
30
30
30
41
46
10

Hits
30

Hits
60
27
30
48
29
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